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The Sympathy Collection
Codified Products

PRODUCT DETAILS: USED TO
Nome Serenity Angel FULL
Code 148023
UnitMeasure 10"H 148024
Serenity UnitPrice 148025
Angel Caose Pack 148034
Case Price
PRODUCT DETAILS: USED TO
Name Memory Sympathy Plaque FULFILL:
147210
147211
147214
147217
Case Price $22.20 147244
147245
147246
PRODUCT DETAILS: USED TO
........................ Graceful Pedestal Vase - ru
Graceful } j;ggg
Pedestal 147301
Vase B 000 A . L 14730
CosePack o pthos
147305
147306
PRODUCT DETAILS: USED TO
Name 1 Dove Oval Planter UL
Code 145661
Unit Measure 9.25'Lx 4.75'W x 3.875'H 145662
Dove UnitPrice  $415 145663
Oval CosePack 12 146509
Planter Case Price 148375

2 Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)
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The Sympathy Collection
Codified Products

Lenox’
Poppy Vase

Reflections
Vase

a-DOG-able’
Kit

PRODUCT DETAILS: USED TO
Name Lenox® Poppy Vase UL
Code #139678 145620
Unit Measure 10'Hx3.75'D 145621
UnitPrice $11.25 145679
CasePack 4. 146668
Case Price $45.00

PRODUCT DETAILS: USED TO
.................................... Reflections Vase - Fu
#92689 147294
Code e
Unit Price $8.50
6

Case Price

PRODUCT DETAILS: USED TO
Name a-DOG-able® Kit FULFILL:
ComE o aREERe 95919

Unit Price

Case Pack

Case Price

INCLUDES:
Peeled Willow Bed with Liner, 2 Eyes, 1 Nose
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The Sympathy Collection
Non-Codified Products

PRODUCT DETAILS: USED TO
Name Set of 2 Willow FULFILL:
Baskets with Handle 95383
Set of 2 Code ....................................... #]39970 . 95395
Willow Baskets Unit Measure 6" L-Small 95413
with Hand e | s 8"L-Llarge 95419
Unit Price Small $4.75 95425
............................................ Large $4.92 95675
CosePack 12 147211
Case Price Small $57.00
Large $59.04
PRODUCT DETAILS: USED TO
Name 6" H Clear Glass FULFILL:
... ClinderVase 95379
6" H Code #29614 95409
Unit Measure 6"Hx 6"D 95421
Clear Glass Uit B 05433
Cylinder Vase
Case Price $26.00
PRODUCT DETAILS: USED TO
Name 8" H Clear Glass FULFILL:
Gathering Vase 90982

8"H
Clear Glass
GatheringVase

Case Price $18.00

4 Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)
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The Sympathy Collection
Non-Codified Products

PRODUCT DETAILS: USED TO
Nome Clear Glass Cube 5'x 5" U
Code #294608 25378 95426
Clear Glass Unit Measure STHX S Wx5'L 95390 95432
" " Unit Price $4.25 95402 95437
Cube 5" x5 e . 05408 95442
o bes T s oaala  onsr
95420
PRODUCT DETAILS: USED TO
Name Ti Leaf Green Ribbon FULFILL:
come. o edieen oy 95378 95421
Green Ribbon Case Pack 1 Roll - 54 Yards 95402 95432
Coepiee T 0 05408 95437
95409 95438
95414 95442
95420




SYMPATHY Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT Qry

HARDGOODS
Single Casket Saddle

#9 Satin Ribbon (White) Yard 2
FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 50

Leather Leaf Stem 6
1-800-Flowers’ EL’%RTDRTA;ESE‘E’;
White Roses Half Casket Cover SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: Three Sided Arrangement
#91233 $249.99 16"H x 36"D x 40'"L

VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT Qry

HARDGOODS
Satin and Lace Heart - 102" W x 132" H Each 1

#3 Satin Ribbon (White) Yard 1

FLOWERS
Rose_ .Whi're 50_5:_m

Variegated Pittosporum Stem 1

1-800-Flowers" START DATE: Live
White Satin Heart Casket Pillow EEADSSQE;,S;;?:Y

DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement

#91258 $49.99 9"Hx 9"L
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1-800-Flowers’
White Satin Cross Casket Pillow

#91259 $49.99 12'Hx 9"D

1-800-Flowers’
White Standing Open Heart

#91247 $224.99  32'Hx 30'L

(’ 1800
flowers ..

Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today!

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrYy
HARDGOODS

... Safinandlace Cross-10%" Wx10%"H | Bach L.
#3 Satin Ribbon (White) Yard 1
FLOWERS

Rose White 50 cm Stem 3

Italian Ruscus Stem 0.5

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: sympathy

DESICGN: One Sided Arrangement

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS
24" Open Heart (Mache Back) Each 1
#9 Satin Ribbon (White) Yard 4
FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 18

Leather Leaf Stem 10

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: sympathy

DESICGN: One Sided Arrangement



SYMPATHY

#91282

#91198

1-800-Flowers’
White Mixed Flower
Solid Standing Heart

$299.99

26"H x 26"L

1-800-Flowers’
White Standing Cross
with White Rose Break

$199.99

40"H x 28"L

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrYy
HARDGOODS
18" Open Heart (Mache Back) 1
#9 Satin Ribbon (White) 4
FLOWERS
i RoseWhite SOem S e, 15 .
. typrdlywhite stem 3
e SOROIADASY White SIOM L
Stock White Stem 8
Carnation White Stem 20
................... DaisyPom White  stem 6
Monte Casino White Stem 5
Variegated Pittosporum Stem 5

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: sympathy

DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS
30" Cross (Mache Back) Each 1

#9 Satin Ribbon (White)

FLOWERS

Football Mum White Stem 28
... RoseWhitesocm . Stem 12
e Sypsophilar Stem . 2

Spiral Eucalyptus Stem 4
B slem e

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: sympathy

DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement
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1-800-Flowers’
White Standing Wreath

#91315 S
#91315 L

32"H x 32"L
34"H x 34"L (shown)

$174.99
$224.99

1-800-Flowers’
White Sympathy Floor Basket

#91212 S $79.99
#91212 M $99.99
#91212 L $119.99

32"H x 32"L
34"H x 36"L (shown)
36"H x 40"L

(’ 1800
flowers ..

VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT S L

HARDGOODS
24" Round Wreath (Mache Back)

Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today!

#40 Satin Ribbon (White)

FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 0 17

Leather Leaf Stem 10 10

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: sympathy

DESICGN: One Sided Arrangement

#91315$ #91315 L

VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT S ML

HARDGOODS
Mache Vase - 64" L x 82" H White

#40 Satin Ribbon (White)

FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 0 5 8

~
o
o

Leather Leaf Stem

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: Ssympathy

DESIGN: One Sided
Arrangement

#912128 #91212 M #91212L



SYMPATHY

1-800-Flowers’
White Sympathy Standing Basket

#91272 S $99.99
#91272 M $129.99
#91272 L $149.99

32"H x 32"L
34"H x 36"L (shown)
36"H x 40"L

1-800-Flowers’
White Sympathy Standing Spray
#91296 S

#91296 M
#91296 L

42"H x 30"L
46"H x 34"L (shown)
56"H x 38"L

$129.99
$179.99
$239.99

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S ML
HARDGOODS
Standing Basket Stand - 34" H x 734" Opening Each 1 1 1

~

®© o N

‘o

3 3

Leather Leaf Stem 6 6 6
START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy
DESIGN: One Sided

Arrangement
#912728 #91272 M #912721L

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L

HARDGOODS

60" Easel

#40 Satin Ribbon (White)

FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 0 5 12

Leather Leaf Stem 8 14

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: One Sided
Arrangement

#91296 S #91296 M #91296 L
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VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT QryY
HARDGOODS

21" Fireside Basket

#40 Satin Ribbon (White) Yard 3
FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 24

Leather Leaf Stem

1-800-Flowers’ START DATE: Live
hite R Fi ide Bask END DATE: Open
White Rose Fireside Basket SEASON: Sympathy

' DESIGN: Three Sided Arrangement
#91219 $119.99  26"Hx 32"L

VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT Qry

HARDGOODS
21" Fireside Basket Each 1

#40 Satin Ribbon (White) Yard 3

FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 6

Leather Leaf Stem 5
= = . START DATE: Live
Wl’l %\480?1 ;'IOWQES Bask END DATE: Open
1te Mixed Fireside Basket SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: Three Sided Arrangement

#91204 $119.99  26"Hx32"L
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1-800-Flowers’
All White Healing Tears

#95378 S $49.99
#95378 M $59.99
#95378 L $69.99

9"Hx 9"L
10"H x 10"'L (shown)
1"Hx 117L

1-800-Flowers’
All White Cherished Memories

#95379 S $79.99
#95379 M $89.99
#95379 L $99.99

14"Hx 15"L
15"H x 16"L (shown)
16"H x 17"L

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S ML
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® or 5"H x 5"D Clear Glass Cube Each 1 1 1
LocalWholescle
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5 05 05
LocalWholesale
BloomNet® Ti Leaf Ribbon Yard 05 0.5 0.5
FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 0 3 5

Eucalyptus Spiral Stem 0.5 0.5 0.5

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy
DESIGN: One Sided
Arrangement

#95378 S #95378 M #95378 L

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L

HARDGOODS

BloomNet® or 6" H Clear Glass Cylinder Vase Each 1 1 1

Local Wholesale

BloomNet® Ti Leaf Ribbon

FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm

W w

Eucalyptus Spiral Stem 3 3

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: Sympathy
DESIGN: All Around
Arrangement

#95379 S #95379 M #95379 L
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1-800-Flowers’
All White Sincerest Sorrow

#95380 S
#95380 M
#95380 L

$109.99
$119.99
$129.99

20"H x 18"L
22"H x 20"'L (shown)
24"H x 22"'L

1-800-Flowers’
All White
Peace, Prayers & Blessings

#95383 S $49.99
#95383 M $59.99
#95383 L $69.99

10"H x 10"L
11"Hx 11"L (shown)
12"H x12"L

" 1800
flowers ..

Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today!

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S ML
HARDGOODS

Local Wholesale 8" H Clear Glass Cylinder Vase Each 1 1 1
FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 8 10 12

[ 8

w
w

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy
DESIGN: All Around

Arrangement

#95380 S #95380 M #95380 L

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S ML

HARDGOODS
BloomNet® or 8" H Dark Willow Basket with Handle Each 1 1 1
LocalWholesale
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5 05 0.5
Local Wholesale

FLOWERS

Rose White 50 cm

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: Ssympathy
DESIGN: All Around
Arrangement

#95383 S #95383 M #95383 L



SYMPATHY Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)
|

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION SUBSTITUTION UNIT S L
HARDGOODS

Local Wholesale 12" Wreath Each 1 0

Local Wholesale 15" Wreath Each o 1
FLOWERS
Roses White 50 cm Stem 6 12
Stock White Snapdragon White Stem 6 10
Spider Mums White Cremone White Stem 6 10
Carnation White Mini Carnation White Stem 6 12
Daisy Pom White Cushion Pom White Stem 3 3
Monte Casino White Gypsophila Stem 2 3
Variegated Pittosporum Green Pittosporum

or Salal Stem 3 4

Eucalyptus Seeded Pittosporum or Salal Stem 05 1

1'800'F10W€I‘S® START DATE: Live
. END DATE: 1/2/17
All _Whlte SEASON: Sympathy
Cremation Wreath DESIGN: All Around
Arrangement
#95381 S $99.99 17"Hx 17'L
#95381 L $124.99  22'H x 22"L (shown)
#95381'S #95381 L
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S L
HARDGOODS
Local Wholesale 12" Ring Holder Each 1 1
FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 5 10

Variegated Pittosporum Stem 6 6
1-800-Flowers’ REVISED PRODUCT
Cremation Wreath START DATE: 1/2/17
All White END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy
DESIGN: All Around Arrangement

#148028 S $99.99 17'Hx 14'L
#148028 L $124.99 18"H x 18"L (shown)

#148028 S #148028 L
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#91231

#91241

1-800-Flowers®
Pink Rose Half Casket Cover

$249.99

16"H x 36"D x 40"L

1-800-Flowers’
Pink Mixed Fireside Basket

$119.99

26"H x 32"L

(’ 1800

Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today! ﬂowers com
VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT QryY
HARDGOODS
... .SingleCosketSaddle Bach Lo
.......................... Floral Foamrick  Each 1
#40 Satin Ribbon (Light Pink) Yard 4
FLOWERS
Rose Pink 50 cm Stem

Leather Leaf Stem

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: sympathy

DESIGN: Three Sided Arrangement

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS
. 21" Fireside Basket o Bach [
i SingleCasketSaddle ~  Fach L
.......................... ForalFoamBrick ..........oFeeh
#9 Satin Ribbon (Light Pink) Yard 3
FLOWERS
Rose Pink 50 cm Stem 8

Leather Leaf Stem 4

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: sympathy

DESICGN: Three Sided Arrangement



SYMPATHY

1-800-Flowers’
Pink & White Standing Open Heart

#91238

$224.99

32"H x 30"L

1-800-Flowers’
Pink & White Standing Wreath

#91304 S
#91304 L

$174.99
$224.99

32"H x 32"L
34"H x 34"L (shown)

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS
24" Open Heart (Mache Back) Each 1
#9 Satin Ribbon (Light Pink) Yard 4
FLOWERS
Rose Pink 50 cm Stem 18

Leather Leaf Stem 10

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: sympathy

DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S L
HARDGOODS
24" Round Wreath (Mache Back) Each 1 1

#9 Satin Ribbon (Light Pink) Yard 3 3
FLOWERS
Rose Pink 50 cm Stem 12 24

Leather Leaf Stem 10 15

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: sympathy

DESICGN: One Sided Arrangement

#91304 S #91304 L
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1-800-Flowers’
Pink & White Sympathy
Standing Spray

#91285 S
#91285 M
#91285 L

$129.99
$179.99
$239.99

42"H x 30"L
46"H x 34"L (shown)
56"H x 38"L

1-800-Flowers’
Pink &White Sympathy
Standing Basket

#91265 S $99.99
#91265 M $129.99
#91265 L $149.99

32"H x 32"L
34"H x 36"L (shown)
36"H x 40”L

(’ 1:800
flowers...

Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today!

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S ML
HARDGOODS
60" Easel Each 1 0O O

#40 Satin Ribbon (White) Yard 4 4 4
FLOWERS
Rose Pink 50 cm Stem 6 12 16

o~
o~
(o)

Leather Leaf Stem

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: Sympathy
DESIGN: One Sided
Arrangement

#91285$ #91285 M #91285 L

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M 1L

HARDGOODS
Standing Basket Stand - 34" H x 7%" Opening Each 1 1 1

#40 Satin Ribbon (White) Yard 4 4 4
FLOWERS
Rose Pink 50 cm Stem 0 8 8

Leather Leaf Stem 5 5 6
START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: Sympathy
DESIGHN: One Sided
Arrangement
#91265$ #91265 M #91265 L



SYMPATHY

VENDOR REF

DESCRIPTION

HARDGOODS
Mache Vase - 64" L x 82" H White

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

#40 Satin Ribbon (White) Yard 3 3 3
FLOWERS
Rose Pink 50 cm Stem 0 8 12

Leather Leaf Stem 5 5 6
1-800-Flowers’ START DATE: Live
Pi k & Wh va h END DATE: Open
in ite Sympathy SEASON: Sympathy
Floor Basket DESICN: One Sided
Arrangement
#91207 S $79.99 32"H x 32"L
#91207 M $99.99 34"H x 36"L (shown)
#91207 L $119.99 36"H x 40"L
#91207 S #91207 M #91207 L
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S ML
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® or 5"H x 5"D Clear Glass Cube Each 1 1 1
LocalWholescle
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5 05 05
LocalWholesale
BloomNet® Ti Leaf Ribbon Yard 05 0.5 0.5
FLOWERS
Rose Pink 50 cm Stem 0 3 5

Variegated Pittosporum

1-800-Flowers’
Pink and White Healing Tears

#95390 S
#95390 M
#95390 L

$49.99
$59.99
$69.99

9"H x 9"L
10"H x 10"L (shown)
T1"Hx 11"L

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy
DESIGN: All Around

Arrangement

#95390 S

#95390 M

#95390 L
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VENDOR REF

BloomNet® or

DESCRIPTION

8" H Dark Willow Basket with Handle

Local Wholesale

BloomNet® or

Floral Foam Brick

Local Wholesale

(@]

Rose Pink 50 cm

Asiatic Lily Pink
Alstroemeria White
Carnation Pink

Mini Carnation Pink
Monte Casino White
Variegated Pittosporum
Myrtle

Live
pen

Sympathy

All A

round

Arrangement

VENDOR REF

o

#95395S #95395 M

DESCRIPTION

Single Casket Saddle
Floral Foam Brick
#40 Satin Ribbon (Red)

Rose Red 50 cm
Emerald

Spiral Eucalyptus
Leather Leaf

Live
pen

Sympathy
Three Sided Arrangement

UNIT

Each

Each

Stem
Stem
Stem
Stem
Stem
Stem
Stem
Stem

UNIT

Each
Each
Yard

Stem
Stem
Stem
Stem

,’ 1:800
flowers....

0.5

— N W NN DN =N

#95395L

0.5 0.5

— N W W W W NN
— N W A M M W O

Qry

50
12



SYMPATHY Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QryY
HARDGOODS
.......................... 18" Solid Heart (Mache Back} . Boch o
OO .= SO UO TR UTUTO =1L USSR, SO
e 9 Safin Ribbon (Red) Yord s S
#3 Satin Ribbon (Red) Yard 10
FLOWERS
i ROSERED SOCmM Stem 150 .
Emerald Stem 20
1-800-Flowers’ START DATE: Live
: : END DATE: Open
Standing Red Rose Bleeding Heart SEASON: Sympatty

#91281 $399.99 36"H x 36"D DESICGN: One Sided Arrangement

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrYy
HARDGOODS
i torgeRosary o Fach o1
#3 Satin Ribbon (Red) Yard 2
FLOWERS
......................... SprayRoseRed o Stem 12
Gypsophila Stem 2
1-800-Flowers’ START DATE: Live
L R .th END DATE: Open
arge Rosary wi SEASON: Sympathy
Red Spray Roses DESIGN: All Around Arrangement

#91262 $174.99  24"Hx 24"D
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VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT Qry
HARDGOODS

21" Fireside Basket

#40 Satin Ribbon (Red) Yard 3

FLOWERS

Rose Red 50 cm

Emergd
Variegated Pittosporum

Leather Leaf
= = START DATE: Live
d 1 800 FIO.VéT.eI'S k END DATE: Open
Red Rose Fireside Basket SEASON: Sympathy

: DESIGN: Three Sided Arrangement
#91218 $119.99 26"H x 32"D

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS

e 24" Open Heart (Mache Back) EBach [

e T20E0sel ... Faeh L
#9 Satin Ribbon (Light Pink) Yard 4
FLOWERS
Rose Red 50 cm Stem 18

Seeded Eucalyptus Stem 2
q q END DATE: Open
Red Mixed Standing SEASON: Sympay
Open Heart DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement

#91246 $224.99  32"Hx30"D

21




SYMPATHY Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY

HARDGOODS

......................... Safinand Lace Cross - 9" Wx9"H  Bach 1
#3 Satin Ribbon (White) Yard 2
FLOWERS

......................... SprayRoseRed .. Sem 2o

e Mdlion Ruscus Stem 95
Gypsophila Stem 1

1-800-Flowers’ START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open
SEASON: Sympathy
DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement

Red & White Satin Cross
Casket Pillow

#91253 $49.99 12"H x 9"L

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrYy
HARDGOODS

.......................... 18" Solid Hearf (Mache Back) Bach 1
72" Easel Each 1
FLOWERS

Rose 'Red 50 cm

Variegated Pittosporum Stem 8
1-800-Flowers’ START DATE: Live
S l.d Wh. S d. H END DATE: Open
olid ite Standing Heart SEASON: sympathy
Wlth Red Rose Break DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement

#91277 $299.99  26"H x26"L




]
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VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
30" Cross (Mache Back) Each 1
72" Easel Each 1
#9 Satin Ribbon (White) Yard 4
Football Mum White Stem 28
Rose Red 50 cm Stem 12
Gypsophila Stem 2
Spiral Eucalyptus Stem 3
Salal Stem 12
Live
Open
Sympathy

One Sided Arrangement

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L
60" Easel Each 1 0 O
66" Easel Each 0 1 0
72" Easel Each 0 0 1
Double Saddle Each 0 0 1
Single Spray Bar Each 1 1 0
Floral Foam Brick Each 1 1 2
#40 Satin Ribbon (White) Yard 4 4 4
Rose Red 50 cm Stem 8 10 14
Hybrid Lily White Stem 0 0 4
Football Mum White Stem 10 12 14
Stock White Stem 6 6 10
Carnation Red Stem 6 8 14
Hypericum Red Stem 10 10 10
Monte Casino White Stem 8 10 10
Emerald Stem 10 12 12
Variegated Pittosporum Stem 2 3 3
Leather Leaf Stem 4 5 6
Live
Open

Sympathy

One Sided

Arrangement

#91289°S #91289 M #91289 L

23
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1-800-Flowers’
Red &White Sympathy
Standing Basket

#91267 S $99.99
#91267 M $129.99
#91267 L $149.99

35"H x 32"L
34"H x 36"L (shown)
36"H x 40"L

1-800-Flowers’
Red & White Sympathy
Floor Basket

#91209 S $79.99
#91209 M $99.99
#91209 L $119.99

32"H x 32"L
34"H x 36"L (shown)
36"H x 40"L

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNT s M L
HARDGOODS

......................... Stonding Basket Stand - 34" Hx 796 Opening Each 1 1 1.

... FuneralBasket Plastic -7V Hx 74" Opening  Eoch - L

. ForalFoam Brick o Bach L A

......................... shredded Styrofoam . Faeh T
#40 Satin Ribbon (Red) Yard 4 4 4
FLOWERS

Leather Leaf Stem 5 4 5

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open

SEASON: sympathy
DESIGN: One Sided
Arrangement
#91267 S #91267 M #91267 L
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L
HARDGOODS
Mache Vase - 64" L x 82" H White Each 1 0 0

#40 Satin Ribbon (Red) Yard 3 3 3
FLOWERS
Rose Red 50 cm Stem 0 8 10

w
~
o

Leather Leaf Stem

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy

DESIGN: One Sided
Arrangement

#91209 S #91209 M #91209 L



DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016

1-800-Flowers’
Red and White Healing Tears
#95402S  $49.99

#95402 M $59.99
#95402 L $69.99

9"H x 9"L
10"H x 10"L (shown)
T1"Hx 11"L

1-800-Flowers’
Blue & White Mixed
Half Casket Cover

#91222 $249.99  16"Hx36"D x 40"L

(’ 1800
flowers ..

Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today!

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S ML
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® or 5"H x 5"D Clear Glass Cube Each 1 1 1
OGOl W NOleSalE e
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5 05 0.5
LocalWholesale e
BloomNet® Ti Leaf Ribbon Yard 0.5 05 0.5
FLOWERS
Rose Red 50 cm Stem 0 2 4

Variegated Pittosporum Stem 2 2 2

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: Sympathy
DESIGN: All Around
Arrangement

#95402 S #95402 M #95402 L

VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT Qry

HARDGOODS
Single Casket Saddle Each 1

#9 Satin Ribbon (Blue) Yard 4

FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm

Leather Leaf Stem 5

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: sympathy

DESIGN: Three Sided Arrangement

25



SYMPATHY Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)
1

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT Qry
HARDGOODS

... 240OpenHeart(MacheBack)  Each ] [

ceveeeenrennrenreneee LB BB e OS] L
#9 Satin Ribbon (Blue) Yard 4
FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 9

Leather Leaf Stem 8
1-800-Flowers’ START DATE: Live
5 ; END DATE: Open
Blue & White Standing SEASON: Sympatty
Open Heart DESICGN: One Sided Arrangement
#91239 $224.99  32"H x 30"L
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrYy
HARDGOODS
..., 247 Round Wreath (Plastic Back)  Bach |
e D2 BOS e EOGR L
#9 Satin Ribbon (Blue) Yard 4
FLOWERS

Rose White 50 cm Stem 8

Italian Ruscus Stem 3

1-800-Flowers’ START DATE: Live
q . END DATE: Open
Blue & White StandingWreath SEASON: Sympay

DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement

#91306 $224.99  33"Hx33"L




DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016

1-800-Flowers’
Blue & White Sympathy
Standing Spray
#91287S  $129.99  42"Hx30'L

#91287 M $179.99  46"H x 34"L (shown)
#91287 L $239.99  56"Hx 38"L

1-800-Flowers"
Blue &White Sympathy
Standing Basket

#91266 S
#91266 M
#91266 L

$99.99
$129.99
$149.99

32"H x 32"L
34"H x 36"L (shown)
36"H x 40"L

(’ 1800
flowers ..

Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today!

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L
HARDGOODS
60" Easel Each 1 0 O

#9 Satin Ribbon (Blue) Yard 4 4 4
FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 4 10 12

Leather Leaf Stem 5 6 8

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: Sympathy
DESIGN: One Sided

Arrangement
#91287 S #91287 M #91287 L
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L
HARDGOODS

Standing Basket Stand - 34" H x 7%" Opening Each 1 1 1

#40 Satin Ribbon (Blue)

FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 0 7 10

w
w
w

Leather Leaf Stem

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy

DESICGN: One Sided
Arrangement

#91266'S #91266 M #91266 L
27



SYMPATHY Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L

HARDGOODS
Mache Vase - 64" L x 82" H White

#40 Satin Ribbon (Blue)

FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm

(5]

w
w

Leather Leaf

1-800-Flowers’ START DATE: Live
: END DATE:
Blue & White Sympathy o Syﬁp%‘?:y

Floor Basket DESIGN: One Sided

Arrangement
#91208 S $79.99 32"H x 32"L
#91208 M $99.99 34"H x 36"L (shown)
#91208 L $119.99  36"Hx 40"L
#91208 S #91208 M #91208 L

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S ML
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® or 5"H x 5"D Clear Glass Cube Each 1 1 1

LocalWholesale

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5 0.5 0.5

LocalWholesale

BloomNet® Ti Leaf Ribbon Yard 0.5 0.5 05
FLOWERS

4
3
1
Variegated Pittosporum Stem 1 1T 1

1-800-Flowers’ START DATE: Live

q . END DATE: Open

Blue and White Healing Tears SEASON: Syrmpaty

- - DESIGN: All Around
#95408 S $49.99 9"H x 9"L Arrangement

#95408 M $59.99 10"H x 10”L (shown
#95408 L $69.99 TT"Hx 11"L

#95408 S #95408 M #95408 L



DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016

1-800-Flowers’
Blue and White
Cherished Memories

#95409 S $79.99 14"H x 15"L

#95409 M $89.99  15"Hx 16"L (shown)

#95409 L $99.99 16"Hx 17"L

1-800-Flowers’
Blue & White Sincerest Sorrow

#95410 S $109.99  20"H x 18"L

#95410 M $119.99  22"H x 20"L (shown)

#95410 L $129.99  24"Hx22"L

" 1800
flowers ..

Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today!

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S ML
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® or 6" H Clear Glass Cylinder Vase Each 1 1 1

LocalWholesale

BloomNet® Ti Leaf Ribbon Yard 0.5 0.5 0.5
FLOWERS

Rose White 50 cm Stem 6 8 10

w
w

Eucalyptus Spiral

w
w

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy
DESIGN: All Around
Arrangement

#95409 S #95409 M #95409 L

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L
HARDGOODS

Local Wholesale 8" H Clear Glass Cylinder Vase Each 1 1 1
FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 8 10 12

Variegated Pittosporum Stem

w
w
w

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: All Around
Arrangement

#95410 8 #95410 M #95410 L

29



SYMPATHY

1-800-Flowers’
Blue & White
Cremation Wreath

#95411 S $99.99
#95411 L $124.99

17'H x 17'L
22'H x 22'L (shown)

1-800-Flowers’
Cremation Wreath
Blue & White

#148029 S $99.99
#148029 L $124.99

17"H x 14"L
18"H x 18"L (shown)

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S L
HARDGOODS

Local Wholesale 12" Wreath Each 1 0

Local Wholesaie 18" Wraaih faeh R g
FLOWERS
Roses White 50 cm Stem 6 12
Delphinium Dark Blue Stem 6 10

Eucalyptus Seeded Stem 0.5 1

START DATE: Live
END DATE: 172117
SEASON: Sympathy
DESIGN: All Around

Arrangement
#95411°S #95411 L
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S L
HARDGOODS
Local Wholesale 12" Ring Holder Each 1 1
FLOWERS

Rose White 50 cm

Variegated Pittosporum

REVISED PRODUCT

START DATE: 1/2/17

END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: All Around Arangement

#148029 S #148029 L



" 1800

DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016 Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today! 'I:I()wersml
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® or 8" H Dark Willow Basket with Handle Each 1 1 1
OC O OIS alE e
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5 0.5 05

Local Wholesale

FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm

= = START DATE: Live
1P801(<) &FI].V(\);]?:EI'S END DATE: Open
in ite _ SEASON: Sympathy
Peace, Prayers & Blessings DESIGN: All Around
Arrangement

#95413 S $49.99 10"H x 10"L
#95413 M $59.99 11"H x 11"L (shown)
#95413 L $69.99 12"H x 12"L

#95413 S #95413 M #95413 L

31



SYMPATHY

1-800-Flowers’
Yellow & White Sympathy

Standing Spray
#91284S  $129.99  42'Hx30'L

#91284 M $179.99  46"H x 34"L (shown)
#91284 L $239.99  56"H x 38"L

1-800-Flowers’
Yellow &White Sympathy
Standing Basket

#91263 S $99.99
#91263 M $129.99
#91263 L $149.99

32"H x 32"L
34"H x 36"L (shown)
36"H x 40"L

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L
HARDGOODS
60" Easel Each 1 0 O

#40 Satin Ribbon (Yellow) Yard 4 4 4
FLOWERS
Rose Yellow 50 cm Stem 4 10 12

Leather Leaf Stem 6 6 10

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy
DESIGN: One Sided

Arrangement
#91284 S #91284 M #91284 L
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M 1L
HARDGOODS
Standing Basket Stand - 34" H x 734" Opening Each 1 1 1

#40 Satin Ribbon (Yellow) Yard 3 3 3
FLOWERS
Rose Yellow 50 cm Stem 0 7 10

Leather Leaf Stem

o~
o

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: One Sided
Arrangement

#91263 S #91263 M #91263 L



" 1800

DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016 Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today! ﬂOWGI'Sm...
VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L
HARDGOODS

Mache Vase - 64" L x 84" H White

#40 Satin Ribbon (Yellow) Yard 3 3 3
FLOWERS
Rose Yellow 50 cm Stem 0 3 6

8
8
Leather Leaf Stem 5 5 5
= = START DATE: Live
ellow ite Sympathy SEASON: Sympathy
Floor Basket DESICN: One Sided
Arrangement
#91206 S $79.99 32"H x 32"L
#91206 M $99.99 34"H x 36"L (shown)
#91206 L $119.99 36"H x 40"L
#91206 S #91206 M #91206 L
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT Qry
HARDGOODS

21" Fireside Basket

#40 Satin Ribbon (White) . Yard 3
FLOWERS
.......................... RoseYellowsOem . Stem 24
... MonteCasinowhite Stem 2
.......................... EMerald e SO e D,
Variegated Pittosporum Stem 16
1- 'Fl r START DATE: Live
Yell R800F sz SB k END DATE: Open
ellow Rose Fireside Basket SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: Three Sided Arrangement
#91214 $119.99  26"Hx 32"L
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SYMPATHY

1-800-Flowers’
Yellow and White
Healing Tears

#95414 S $49.99
#95414 M $59.99
#95414 L $69.99

9"H x 9"L
10"H x 10"L (shown)
TT"Hx 11"L

1-800-Flowers’

Yellow & White
Peace, Prayers & Blessings
#95419S  $49.99

#95419 M $59.99
#95419 L $69.99

10"H x 10"L
11"H x 11"L (shown)
12"H x 12"L

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S ML
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® or 5"H x 5"D Clear Glass Cube Each 1 1 1
LocalWholescle
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5 0.5 05
LocalWholesale
BloomNet® Ti Leaf Ribbon Yard 0.5 0.5 0.5
FLOWERS
Rose Yellow 50 cm Stem 0 2 4

N

Variegated Pitfosporum Stem 2 2

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy

DESIGN: All Around
Arrangement

#95414 S #95414 M #95414 L

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L

HARDGOODS

BloomNet® or 8" H Dark Willow Basket with Handle Each 1 1 1

Local Wholesale

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each
Local Wholesale

FLOWERS
Rose Yellow 50 cm

w

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy

DESIGN: All Around
Arangement

#95419 S #95419 M #95419 L



DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016

#91225

#91196

1-800-Flowers’
Lavender & White Mixed
Half Casket Cover

$249.99

16"H x 36"D x 40"L

1-800-Flowers’
Lavender & White
Mixed Standing Cross

$199.99

40"H x 28"D

(’ 1800

Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today! ﬂowers com
VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT QryY
HARDGOODS
......................... Single CasketSaddle Fach 1
... RoralFoamBrick o Fach 1
#40 Satin Ribbon (Lavender) Yard 5
FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 17

Leather Leaf Stem 10

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: Three Sided Arrangement

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS
Local Wholesale 30" H Cross with Oasis Each 1

with Mache Back

Local Wholesale  #9 Satin Ribbon (Purple) Yard 4
FLOWERS
Roses White 50 cm Stem 7

Leather Leaf Stem 10

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement

35



SYMPATHY Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L
HARDGOODS
60" Easel Each 1 0 O

#40 Satin Ribbon (Lavender) Yard 4 4 4
FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 4 0 20

‘moooegoo

SHNN

Leather Leaf

o

1-800-Flowers’ START DATE: Live
Lavender & White Sympathy END DATE: Open

: SEASON: Sympathy
Standing Spray DESIGN: One Sided

#91291S  $129.99  42"Hx30'L Arangement
#91291 M $179.99  46"H x 34"L (shown)
#912911  $239.99  56"Hx 38'L

#91291's #91291 M #91291 L
VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L
HARDGOODS

Standing Basket Stand - 34" H x 734" Opening Each 1 1 1

1
1
#40 Satin Ribbon (Lavender) Yard 4 4 4

FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 3 5 7

Leather Leaf Stem 6 6 8
1-800-Flowers" START DATE: Live
5 END DATE: Open
Lavender & White Sympathy SEASON: Sympathy
Standing Basket DESIGN: One Sided
Arrangement

#91269 S $99.99 32"H x 32"L
#91269 M $129.99  34"Hx 36"L (shown)
#91269 L $149.99  36"Hx 40"L

#91269 S #91269 M ##91269 L




DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016

1-800-Flowers’
Lavender & White Sympathy
Floor Basket
#91210S  $79.99  32"Hx32'L

#91210 M $99.99 34"H x 36"L (shown)
#91210 L $119.99  36"H x 40"L

1-800-Flowers’
Lavender and White
Healing Tears

#95420 S $49.99
#95420 M $59.99
#95420 L $69.99

9"Hx 9"L
10"H x 10”'L (shown)
1M"HX 11"L

(’ 1800
flowers ..

Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today!

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L
HARDGOODS
Mache Vase - 64" L x 82" H White Each 1 0 0

#40 Satin Ribbon (Lavender)

FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 0 3 7

o
]
S

Leather Leaf Stem 1

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy
DESIGN: One Sided

Arrangement
#912108 #91210 M #91210L

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S ML

HARDGOODS
BloomNet® or 5"H x 5"D Clear Glass Cube Each 1 1 1
LoCal W hOleSale e
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5 0.5 0.5
OCa OIS alE e
BloomNet® Ti Leaf Ribbon Yard 0.5 0.5 0.5

FLOWERS

Rose White 50 cm Stem 0 2 4

N
N

Variegated Pittosporum Stem

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy
DESIGN: All Around
Arrangement

#95420 S #95420 M #95420 L
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SYMPATHY

1-800-Flowers’
Lavender and White
Cherished Memories

#95421 S $79.99

#95421 M $89.99
#95421 L $99.99

14"Hx 15"L
15"H x 16"L (shown)
16"Hx 17"L

1-800-Flowers’
Lavender & White Sincerest Sorrow

#95422 S
#95422 M
#95422 L

$109.99
$119.99
$129.99

20"H x 18"L
22"H x 20"L (shown)
24"H x 22"L

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S ML
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® or 6" H Clear Glass Cylinder Vase Each 1 1 1

LocalWholesale

BloomNet® Ti Leaf Ribbon Yard 0.5 0.5 05
FLOWERS

Rose White 50 cm

w

Eucalyptus Spiral Stem 3 3

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy

DESIGN: All Around
Arrangement

#95421°S #95421 M #95421 L
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M 1L
HARDGOODS
Local Wholesale 8" H Clear Glass Cylinder Vase Each 1 1 1
FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 12 12 12

w
w

Italian Ruscus Stem

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy

DESIGN: All Around
Arrangement

#95422°S #95422 M #95422 L



DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016

1-800-Flowers’
Lavender & White
Peace, Prayers & Blessings

#95425 S $49.99 10"H x 10"L
#95425 M $59.99 11"H x 11"L (shown)
#95425 L $69.99 12"H x 12"L

1-800-Flowers’
Peach, Orange & White Sympathy
Standing Spray
#91293 S $129.99  42"Hx 30"L

#91293 M $179.99  46"H x 34"L (shown)
#91293 L $239.99  56"Hx38"L

(’ 1800
flowers ..

Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today!

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® or 8" H Dark Willow Basket with Handle Each 1 1 1
LocalWholesale
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5 0.5 05
Local Wholesale
FLOWERS

Rose White 50 cm

<
<
=
)
I
L
(0]
3

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open

SEASON: sympathy
DESIGN: All Around
Arrangement
#95425 S #95425 M #95425 L
VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L
HARDGOODS
60" Easel Each 1 0 0

2
#40 Satin Ribbon (Peach) Yard 4 4 4
FLOWERS
Rose Peach 50 cm Stem 3 12 20

c.©

o o

o
o

Leather Leaf

~O
o

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy
DESIGHN: One Sided
Arrangement

#91293S #91293 M #91293 L
39



SYMPATHY Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY

HARDGOODS
21" Fireside Basket

#40 Satin Ribbon (Peach) Yard 3

FLOWERS
Rose Peach 50 cm Stem 8

Myrtle Stem 3
- = START DATE: Live
h 1-800 FIOWTII:S el END DATE: Open
Peach, Ofange & White Mixe SEASON: sympathy
Fireside Basket DESIGN: Three Sided Arrangement
#91203 $119.99 26"H x 32"L
VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT S ML
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® or 5"H x 5"D Clear Glass Cube Each 1 11
LocalWholesale
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5 0.5 0.5
LocalWholescle
BloomNet® Ti Leaf Ribbon Yard 0.5 0.5 0.5
FLOWERS
Rose Peach 50 cm Stem 0 2 4

Variegated Pittosporum Stem 1 1 1
- = START DATE: Live
1-800-Flowers 0 END DATE: Open
Peach, Orange and White SEASON: Sympathy
Healing Tears DESIGN: All Around
Arangement

#95426 S $49.99 9"Hx 9"L
#95426 M $59.99 10"H x 10"L (shown)
#95426 L $69.99 TT"Hx 11"L

#95426 S #95426 M #95426 L




(’ 1800

DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016 Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today! 'I:I()wersml
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L
HARDGOODS
Local Wholesale 8" H Clear Glass Cylinder Vase Each 1 1 1
FLOWERS
Rose Peach 50 cm Stem 6 7 8

(&)
w
w

Bear Grass Stem 1

1-800-Flowers’ START DATE: Live
) h.O W& Whi END DATE: Open
eac' , Urange ite SEASON: Ssympathy
Sincerest Sorrow DESIGN: All Around
Arrangement
#95428 S $109.99 20"H x 18"L
#95428 M $119.99 22"H x 20"L (shown)
#95428 L $129.99 24"H x 22"L
#95428 S #95428 M #95428 L
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS
Local Wholesale 24" Open Heart (Mache Back) Each 1
LocalWholesale 72" Easel . Fach 1
Local Wholesale  #9 Satin Ribbon (Lavender) Yard
FLOWERS
Rose Peach 50 cm Stem 8

Leather Leaf Stem 12

1-800-Flowers’ START DATE: Live
Multicolor Pastel Standing Open Heart EEESgANT:ES‘yzzZ?hy

DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement

#91405 $224.99  32"Hx 30"L

A4




SYMPATHY Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
HARDGOODS
Local Wholescle 30" H Cross (Mache Back) . Each 1
Local Wholescle  #9 Satin Ribbon (White) Yard 4
Local Wholesale 72" Easel Each 1
FLOWERS
Rose Pink 50 cm Stem 6

Italian Ruscus Stem 3
1-800-Flowers’ START DATE: Live
. 3 A END DATE:
Solid White Standing Cross SEASON: syt
with Pastel Flower Break DESICGN: One Sided Arrangement
#91394 $199.99 40"H x 28"L
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L
HARDGOODS
60" Easel Each 1 0 0

#40 Satin Ribbon (Pink) Yard 4 4 4
FLOWERS

Rose Pink 50 cm Stem 0 6 10

Leather Leaf Stem 5 10 10

1-800-Flowers’ START DATE: Live
Multicolor Pastel Sympathy END DATE: Open
Standing Spray SEASON: Ssympathy

DESIGN: One Sided
#91408S  $129.99  42"Hx30"L Arrangement
#91408 M $179.99  46"H x 34"L (shown)
#91408L  $239.99  56"Hx38'"L
#91408 S #91408 M #91408 L




DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016

1-800-Flowers’
Multicolor Pastel Sympathy

Standing Basket
#91407S  $99.99  32"Hx32'L

#91407 M $129.99  34"Hx 36"L (shown)
#91407 L $149.99  36"Hx 40"L

1-800-Flowers’
Multicolor Pastel Sympathy
Floor Basket

32"H x 32"L
34"H x 36"'L (shown)
36"H x 40"L

#91399 S $79.99
#91399 M $99.99
#91399 L $119.99

(’ 1800
flowers ..

Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today!

VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L

HARDGOODS
Standing Basket Stand - 34" H x 734" Opening Each 1

#40 Satin Ribbon (Pink)

FLOWERS
Rose Pink 50 cm Stem 3 5

~
oo
(9]

Leather Leaf Stem

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy
DESIGN: One Sided
Arrangement

#91407 S #91407 M #91407 L

VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L

HARDGOODS
Mache Vase - 64" L x 82" H White Each 1 0 0

1
#40 Satin Ribbon (Pink) Yard 4 4 4

FLOWERS
Rose Pink 50 cm

5
5
o

Leather Leaf Stem 1

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy
DESIGN: One Sided
Arrangement

#91399' #91399 M #91399 L
43



SYMPATHY Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS

.......................... 15" Handled Willow Basket  Each 1

... [HordlFoomp@dick . Bach 1

... *9SafinSheerRicbon  Yad S
#9 Satin Ribbon (Green) Yard 1
FLOWERS

Rose Peach 50 cm Stem 8

Leather Leaf Stem 3
5 5 START DATE: Live
1-800-Flowers END DATE: Open
Large Sympathy Arrangement SEASON: Sympathy
in Basket = MultiColor Pastel DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement
Mixed Flowers
#91404 $124.99  28"H x 24"L
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS
21" Fireside Basket Each 1

#40 Satin Ribbon (Peach) Yard 3
FLOWERS
Rose Peach 50 cm Stem 4

Leather Leaf Stem 6
- - START DATE: Live
M 11 8?0 gloweirljl d END DATE: Open
ulticolor Pastel Mixe SEASON: sympathy
Fireside Basket DESIGN: Three Sided Arrangement

#91398 $119.99  26"Hx 32"L




DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016

#95432 S
#95432 M
#95432 L

#91392 S
#91392 L

1-800-Flowers’
Multicolor Pastel
Healing Tears

$49.99
$59.99
$69.99

9"Hx 9"L

10"H x 10"'L (shown)

TT"Hx 11"L

1-800-Flowers’
Multicolor Pastel Standing Wreath

$174.99
$124.99

32"H x 32"L
34"H x 34"L (shown)

" 1800
flowers ..

Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today!

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M 1L
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® or 5"H x 5"D Clear Glass Cube Each 1 1 1

LocalWholescle

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5 0.5 0.5

LocalWholescle

BloomNet® Ti Leaf Ribbon Yard 0.5 0.5 0.5
FLOWERS

Rose Pink 50 cm
Gerbera Daisy Peach

Variegated Pittosporum Stem 2 2 2

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy
DESIGN: All Around

Arrangement
#95432S #95432 M #95432 L
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT § L
HARDGOODS
Local Wholesale 24" Round Wreath (Plastic Pack) Each 1 1
s LTI I PP PRN reryr A SRP P 0
FOMEGRRL i

lesale #40 Satin Ribbon (Pink) o
........... #9 Safin Ribbon (PInk) G g

FLOWERS

Rose Red 50 cm

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy

DESICGN: One Sided Arrangement

#91392S

#91392 L 45



SYMPATHY

1-800-Flowers’
Large Sympathy Arrangement
in Basket - MultiColor Bright
Mixed Flowers

#91386 $149.99  28"Hx24"L

1-800-Flowers’
Multicolor Bright Sympathy
Standing Spray

42"H x 30"L
46"H x 34"L (shown)
56"H x 38"L

#91390 S
#91390 M
#91390 L

$129.99
$179.99
$239.99

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS

] 15" Hondled Willow Basket ... Fach [

e 29 Safin Ribbon (Yellow) ) Yard .. 3.
Floral Foam Brick Each 2
FLOWERS
Rose Yellow 50 cm Stem 9

(e

Italian Ruscus Stem

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: One Sided Arangement

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S ML
HARDGOODS
60" Easel Each 1

#40 Satin Ribbon (Pink) Yard 4
FLOWERS
Rose Peach 50 cm Stem 5 7 10

~
~
~

Leather Leaf Stem

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy
DESIGN: One Sided
Arrangement

#91390 S #91390 M #91390 L



DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016

1-800-Flowers’
Multicolor Bright Sympathy
Standing Basket
#91389S  $99.99  32"Hx32'L

#91389 M $129.99  34"Hx36"L (shown)
#91389 L $149.99  36"H x 40"L

1-800-Flowers’
Multicolor Bright Sympathy
Floor Basket

#91382 S
#91382 M
#91382 L

$79.99
$99.99
$119.99

32"H x 32"L
34"H x 36"L (shown)
36"H x 40"L

(’ 1800
flowers ..

Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today!

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M 1L

HARDGOODS
Standing Basket Stand - 34" H x 7%" Opening Each 1

#40 Satin Ribbon (Yellow)

FLOWERS
Rose Pink 50 cm

o~
o~
o~

Leather Leaf Stem

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy
DESIGN: One Sided

Arrangement

#91389 S #91389 M #91389 L

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L

HARDGOODS
Mache Vase - 62" L x 82" H White Each 1 0O 0

1
#40 Satin Ribbon (Yellow) Yard 3 3 3

FLOWERS
Rose Peach 50 cm Stem 0 0 4

o~
o
~N

Leather Leaf Stem

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: One Sided
Arrangement

#91382S #91382 M #91382L
47



SYMPATHY Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY

HARDGOODS
21" Fireside Basket

#40 Satin Ribbon (Yellow) Yard 3
FLOWERS
Gladiola Yellow/Orange Stem 6

Leather Leaf Stem 6
= = START DATE: Live
e END DATE: Open
ulticolor Bright Mixe SEASON: sympathy
Fireside Basket DESIGN: Three Sided Arrangement
#91381 $119.99 26"H x 32"L
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S ML
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® or 5"H x 5"D Clear Glass Cube Each 1 1 1
LocalWholesale
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5 0.5 0.5
Locol Wholesale e
BloomNet® Ti Leaf Ribbon Yard 0.5 0.5 05
FLOWERS
Rose Hot Pink 50 cm Stem 2 4 6

- = START DATE: Live
I‘/].[- ?too lFlo‘é\Te.rSht END DATE: Open
u IC.O or Drig SEASON: sympathy
Healing Tears DESIGN: All Around
Arrangement

#95437 S $49.99 9"Hx 9"L
#95437 M $59.99 10"H x 10"L (shown)
#95437 L $69.99 TT"Hx 11"L

#95437 § #95437 M #95437 L




DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016

1-800-Flowers’
Multicolor Bright
Cherished Memories
#95438 S $79.99

#95438 M $89.99
#95438 L $99.99

14"Hx 15"L
15"H x 16"L (shown)
16"Hx 17"L

1-800-Flowers’
Red, White & Blue Standing Wreath

#91311 S
#91311 L

$174.99
$224.99

32"H x 32"L
34"H x 34"L (shown)

(’ 1800
flowers ..

Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today!

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S ML
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® or 6" H Clear Glass Cylinder Vase Each 1 1 1

LocalWholesale

BloomNet® Ti Leaf Ribbon Yard 0.5 0.5 0.5
FLOWERS

Rose Hot Pink 50 cm

w
w
w

Eucalyptus Spiral Stem

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: Sympathy
DESIGN: All Around
Arrangement

#95438 S #95438 M #95438 L
VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT S L
HARDGOODS
24" Round Wreath (Plastic Back) Each 1 1

#9 Satin Ribbon (Blue & Red) Yard 1 4
FLOWERS
Rose Red 50 cm Stem 6 12

Leather Leaf Stem 7 10

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy

DESICGN: One Sided Arrangement

#91311s #91311L
49



SYMPATHY Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT Qry

HARDGOODS
Spray Bar

#40 Satin Ribbon (Blue) Yard 1
FLOWERS
Rose Red 50 cm Stem 10

Leather Leaf Stem 20
A END DATE: Open
Red, White & Blue Sympathy SEASON: Sympatty
Standlng Spray DESICGHN: One Sided Arrangement
#91292 $179.99  46"Hx38"L
VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT Qry
HARDGOODS

Standing Basket Stand - 34" H x 734" Opening Each 1

#40 Satin Ribbon (Blue) Yard 3
FLOWERS
Rose Red 50 cm Stem 6

Leather Leaf Stem 5
1-800-Flowers’ EL%RLRTAET_E(;;‘?]
Red, White & Blue Sympathy SEASON: Sympathy
Standing Basket DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement

#91270 $129.99  32"H x 36"L




(’ 1800

DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016 Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today! 'I:I()wersml
VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT QryY
HARDGOODS

Mache Vase - 84" Lx 11" H White

#40 Satin Ribbon (Blue)

FLOWERS
Football Mum White Stem 6

Leather Leaf Stem 5
1-800-Flowers’ START DATE: Live
R d -w-h.8 & B]. WS h END DATE: Open
ed, ite ue ympat y SEASON: sympathy
Floor Basket DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement
#91211 $99.99 32"H x 36"L
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M 1L
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® or 5"H x 5"D Clear Glass Cube Each 1 1 1
LocalWholescle
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5 05 0.5
LocalWholesale
BloomNet® Ti Leaf Ribbon Yard 0.5 05 0.5
FLOWERS
Rose Red 50 cm Stem 0 2 4

Variegated Pittosporum Stem 2 2 2
B END DATE: Open
Red, White & Blue SEASON: Sympaty
Healing Tears DESIGN: All Around
Arrangement

#95442 S $49.99 9"H x 9"L
#95442 M $59.99 10"H x 10"L (shown)
#95442 L $69.99 TT"Hx 11"L

#95442 S #95442 M #95442 L

51




SYMPATHY

1-800-Flowers’
Red, White & Blue
Cremation Wreath

#95445 S $99.99 17"Hx 17"L
#95445 L $124.99  22"H x 22'L (shown)

1-800-Flowers’
Cremation Wreath
Red, White & Blue

#148030S $99.99 17'Hx 14'L
#148030 L $124.99 18"H x 18"L (shown)

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S 1
HARDGOODS

Local Wholesale 12" Wreath Each 1 0

Local Wholescle 15" Wreath Bach 0 1. ...
FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 6 12

Eucalyptus Seeded Stem 0.5 1

START DATE: Live
END DATE 1217
SEASON: sympathy
DESIGN: All Around

Arrangement
#95445 S #95445 |
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S L
HARDGOODS
Local Wholesale 12" Ring Holder Each 1 1
FLOWERS
Rose Red 50 cm Stem 8 16

o~
o~

Variegated Pittosporum Stem

REVISED PRODUCT

START DATE: 1/2/17

END DATE: Open

SEASON: sympathy

DESIGN: All Around Arangement

#148030 S #148030 L



(]
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VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S L
HARDGOODS
Local Wholesale 18" Round Wreath with Oasis Each 1 1
e M Mache Back e
LocalWholesale 66" Easel ] Eoch 1 .1 ..
Local Wholesale  #9 Satin Ribbon Yard 2 2
FLOWERS
Stargazer Lily Pink Stem 3 5

1-800-Flowers" START DATE: Live
: : END DATE:
Red Rose and Lily Standing Wreath SEASON: Syﬁz?]?hy

DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement
#147296 S $174.99 32'"Hx32'L

#147296 L $224.99 34"H x 34"L (shown)

#147296 S #147296 L
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS
Local Wholesale  Never Wilt Snap Fit Each 1

Open Heart 24"

Local Wholesale  Floral Wire (12") Each 1
FLOWERS
Football Mum White Stem 52 _

1-800-Flowers’ START DATE: Live
Red Rose and Lily Standing Open Heart EE‘ES%A,\IT:ES'Y?:;ETW

DESICGN: One Sided Arrangement

#147298  $249.99 28'Hx 26'L

53




SYMPATHY

1-800-Flowers’
Red Rose and Lily Standing Spray

#147295S $129.99 42'Hx30'L
#147295 M $179.99  46"H x 34"L (shown)
#147295L $239.99 56'H x 38'L

1-800-Flowers’
Red Rose and Lily Floor Basket

#147300S $79.99 32"Hx32"L
#147300 M $89.99  34"H x 36"L (shown)
#147300L $99.99 36"Hx 40"L

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L
HARDGOODS
_L_QCGI Wholesale 60" Easel

Local Wholesale

Local Wholesale 72

Locai Wholosdie Doubia

Local Wholesale  #9 Sc

Locai Wholosdie Floral P

Locai Wholosdie Florai W

BloomNete o Floral Foc

Local Wholesale

Local Wholesale  Singlie Spray Bar Ty ok T o
FLOWERS

Emerald Stem 10 12 ]4_

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: One Sided
Arrangement

#147295 S #147295 M #147295 L
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT § ML
HARDGOODS
Local Wholesale  Mache Vase Style CV100 Each 1 T
Locall
Local
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 1 11
Local Wholesale
FLOWERS
Emerald Stem 7 7 7

Eucalyptus Seeded Stem

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGHN: One Sided
Arrangement

#147300 S #147300 M #147300 L



SYMPATHY

1-800-Flowers’
Red Rose and Lily Standing Cross

#147287  $229.99 40"H x 30'L

1-800-Flowers’
Garden Standing Spray

#148027 S $199.99 52'Hx32'L
#148027 L $249.99 58"H x 40"L (shown)

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS
Local Wholesale 30" H Cross with Oasis Each 1

with Mache Back

66" Easel

FLOWERS
Football Mum White Stem 40 _

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: One Sided Arangement

VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT S L
HARDGOODS

Local Wholesale 66" Easel

BloomNet® or
Local Wholesale

FLOWERS

Stargazer Lily Pink Stem 3 5

Emerald

DESIGN TIP: Asymetrical styled - cut edges of emerald for more contemporary look.

NEW PRODUCT

START DATE: 1/2/17

END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy

DESICGN: One Sided Amangement

#148027 S #148027 L



SYMPATHY

1-800-Flowers’
White Rose and Lily Standing Spray

#147293S $199.99 48'Hx36'L
#147293 L $249.99 58'H x 40'L (shown)

1-800-Flowers’
Sunflower and Rose Standing Spray

#147297 S $199.99 48'"Hx36'L
#147297 L $249.99 58'H x 40''L (shown)

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S L
HARDGOODS
Local Wholesale 66" Easel Each 1 0 _

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 2 2
Local Wholesale

FLOWERS
Emerald Stem 10 12 _

HOW TO: Cut edges of emerald for more contemporary look.
DESIGN TP Asymmetrical design.

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement

#147293'S #147293 L

VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT S L
HARDGOODS

Local Wholesale 66" Easel Each 1 0 _

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 2 2

Local Wholesale

Floral Wire (12")
FLOWERS

DESIGN TIP: Ribbon should go in upper right portion of spray and tails should cascade down.

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy

DESICGN: One Sided Arrangement

#147297 S #147297 L
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VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT  QTY
HARDGOODS

Local Wholesale  Never Wit Snap Fit Heart Solid 18"~~~ Each 1.

Local Wholesale 72" Easel ] Each . [

Local Wholesale #9 Safin Ribbon, White Yard 1.

Local Wholesale Floral Pick (6") ] Each . T

Local Wholesale Floral Wire (12") Each 1
FLOWERS

Carnation Red

Variegated Pittosporum

1-800-Flowers’ NEwrRoBReT
Red Solid Standing Heart START DATE: 1/2/17

q a END DATE: Open
with White Roses SEASON: Symmathy

#148026  $299.99 24'H x 34'L DESIGN: One Sided Arangement

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS
Single Spray Bar Each 1

#40 Satin Ribbon (Rust) Yard 4
FLOWERS
Rose Yellow 50 cm Stem 13

Leather Leaf Stem 14
1—800-Flowers® START DATE: 8/29/16
o END DATE 11/28/16
Sympa.'thy Standlng Spray SEASON: Fall/Sympathy
in Fall CO].OI‘S DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement

#95064  $189.99 46"Hx38"L

57




SYMPATHY Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT Qry

HARDGOODS
Standing Basket Stand - 34" H x 734" Opening

Funeral Basket Plastic - 7'4" H x 7'4" Opening

Floral Foam Brick

#40 Satin Ribbon (Orange)

FLOWERS

Rose Yellow 50 cm Stem 10

Leather Leaf Stem 5
- - < START DATE: 8/29/16
1-800-Flowers END DATE: 11/28/16
Sympathy Standing Basket SEASON: Fall/Sympathy
in Fall Colors DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement
#95061 $129.99 32"Hx 36"L
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT Qry
HARDGOODS
Mache Vase - 84" Lx 11" H White Each 1

#40 Satin Ribbon (Rust) Yard 3
FLOWERS
Rose Orange 50 cm Stem

Leather Leaf Stem 5
- = . START DATE: 8/29/16
1 80h0 Fiowers I END DATE: 11/28/16
Sympat y Floor Basket SEASON: Fall/Sympathy
in Fall Colors DESICGN: One Sided Arrangement

#95063 $99.99  32"H x 36"L




DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016

1-800-Flowers’
Mixed Fireside Basket
in Fall Colors

#95060 $119.99

#95673

26"H x 32"L

1-800-Flowers’
Healing Tears
Fall

$74.99

14"Hx 11"L

" 1800

Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today! 'I:I()wersml
VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT Qry
HARDGOODS
21" Fireside Basket Each 1

#40 Satin Ribbon (Orange) Yard 4
FLOWERS
Rose Yellow 50 cm Stem 8

Leather Leaf Stem 5
START DATE: 8/29/16
END DATE: 11/28/16
SEASON: Fall/Sympathy
DESIGN: Three Sided Arrangement
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrYy
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® or 5"Hx 5" D Clear Glass Each 1
LocalWholesale  CubeVase e
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5

Local Wholesale

Local Wholesale  Dried Oak Leaves

FLOWERS
Asiatic Lily Yellow Stem 3

N

Variegated Pittosporum Stem

REVISED PRODUCT

START DATE: 8/29/16

END DATE: 11/28/16

SEASON: Fall/Sympathy

DESIGN: All Around Arrangement

59



SYMPATHY Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrYy
HARDGOODS
Local Wholescle  8"H Clear Glass Cylinder vase Each . |
Local Wholesale  Natural Raffia Each 5
FLOWERS
. HypericumRed Stem S
......................... CarnationRed . semo S
......................... Viking Pom Yellow . Stem 4
... RoseOrangesOcm Stem S
......................... Asiatic Llly Orange Stem 3
......................... Sunflower Medium o Stemo 4
......................... Soidago ... Sem 3
... DaisyPomsronze Stem S
... Football Mum Bronze Stem S
......................... GladiclaRed ... Stemo 5
Salal Stem 3
1'800'F10W€I‘Si REVISED PRODUCT
Sincerest Sorrow START DATE: 8/29/16
Fall END DATE 11/28/16
SEASON: Fall/Sympathy

DESIGN: All A Al t
#95674  $99.99  18"Hx17'L e found Arangemen

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® or 8" Dark Willow Basket Each 1

Local Wholesale  with Handle and Liner

Dried Lotus Pod

FLOWERS
Asiatic Lily Orange Stem 2

Variegated Pittosporum Stem 2
1-800-Flowers’ REVISED PRODUCT
Peace, Prayers & Blessing - START DATE: 8/29/16
Fall END DATE 11/28/16
SEASON: Fall/Sympathy

DESIGN: All Around Arrangement

#95675 $59.99  11"Hx11"L
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VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® A-DOG-able®Kit - Kit Contains: Each 1

Peeled Willow Dog Bed with Liner,
2 Eyes, 1 Nose - Codified

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5

LocalWholesale

BloomNet® Gold Angel Wings- Codified Bach ... S

BloomNet® Gold Chenille Stems - Codified Each 1
FLOWERS

Carnation White

Variegated Pittosporum

1-800-Flowers® CODIFIED PRODUCT

All Dogs Go To Heaven”™ START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy

LRI s st DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
HARDGOODS
BloomNet®  Serenity Angel -PC #155167 - Codified Each 1..
Local Wholesale Double Bowl 2"Hx 4 5/8"Wx 101/4”L .. Each . T
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 1
LocalWholesale
Local Wholesale  Floral Pick (67) Bach .2
Local Wholesale Floral Tape Yard 1
FLOWERS
Rose Pink 50 cm Stem 8 _

Variegated Pittosporum

DESIGN TIP: Use two floral picks to insert angel into center of floral foam in the design tray.

1-800-Flowers’ NEW CODIFIED PRODUCT

Serenity Angel Arrangement” START DATE: 1/30/17

. END DATE: Open
Pink and Purple SEASON: Symmathy

DESIGN: One Sided Arangement

#148034  $99.99 18"Hx29'L
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SYMPATHY Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
HARDGOODS
BloomNet®  Serenity Angel-PC #155167 - Codified Each 1.
Local Wholesale Double Bowl 2"Hx 4 5/8"Wx 101/4"L .. Each . [
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 1
LocalWholesale
Local Wholesale  Floral Pick (6") Bach .2,
Local Wholesale Floral Tape Yard 1
FLOWERS
Rose Lavender 50 cm Stem 9

Snapdragon Burgundy

Variegated Pittosporum Stem 2

DESIGN TIP: Use two floral picks to insert angel into center of floral foam in the design tray.

1-800_Flowers® NEW CODIFIED PRODUCT
Serenity Angel Arrangement” ELPE)RLE:ETE: 1/30/17
: - Open
Lavender and White SEASON: Sympthy
#148025 $99.99  18"H x 28'L DESIGN: One Sided Amangement

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® Serenity Angel - PC #155167 - Codified Each 1

Local Wholesale Double Bowl 2'H x4 5/8'Wx 10 174", Each 1

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 1

Local Wholesale

Local Wholesale  Floral Pick (6") Bach .2,

Local Wholesale Floral Tape Yard 1
FLOWERS

Rose White 50 cm

Variegated Pittosporum

DESIGN TIP: Use two floral picks to insert angel into center of floral foam in the design tray.

1-800-Flowers’ NEW CODIFIED PRODUCT
Serenity Angel Arrangement”™ ELABRTD%ETE: 1/30/17
a - Open
Blue and White SEASON: Symorcty

#148024 $99.99  16'Hx 28'L DESIGN: One Sided Amangement
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VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® Serenity Angel-PC #155167 - Codified . Each 1
Local Wholesale  Double Bowl 2"H x 4 5/8"™W x 10 1/4°L | Each 1.
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 1
LocalWholesale
Local Wholesale  Floral Pick (") ] Each .2,
Local Wholesale Floral Tape Yard 1
FLOWERS

Rose White 50 cm

Variegated Pittosporum

DESIGN TIP: Use two floral picks to insert angel into center of floral foam in the design tray.

1-800-Flowers’ NEW CODIFIED PRODUCT
Serenity Angel Arrangement” START DATE: 1/30296/17
All Whit e END DATE: Open
SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: One Sided Amangement

#148023  $99.99 16"Hx29'L

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® Graceful Pedestal Vase Each 1

PC #155063 - Codified

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick

Local Wholesale

FLOWERS
Delphinium Blue

DESIGN TIP: Position bow in upper right portion of arrangement so tail can frail down the
side of the arrangement.

1-800-Flowers’ CODIFIED PRODUCT
A Life Remembered™ START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
#147306  $99.99 28"'H x 26'L SEASON: sympathy

DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement
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SYMPATHY

1-800-Flowers’
On Angel’s Wings™

#147305

$99.99

27"H x 25'L

1-800-Flowers’
In Loving Memory"™

#147303

$99.99

24'Hx 27'L

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® Graceful Pedestal Vase Each 1

... PC#155063-Codified

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5

Local Wholesale

FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm

T

CODIFIED PRODUCT

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy

DESICGN: One Sided Arrangement

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® Graceful Pedestal Vase Each 1

.......................... PC #155063- Codified

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 1

Local Wholesale

FLOWERS
Rose Red 50 cm Stem 12 _

<
<
=
)
1%
2
[0]
3

DESIGN TIP: Asymmetrical design.

CODIFIED PRODUCT

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: sympathy

DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement



DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016

1-800-Flowers’
Soothing Memories™

#147302  $99.99 25'"Hx 17

1-800-Flowers’
Heavenly Memories™

#147301 $99.99  25"Hx25'L

" 1:800
flowers...

Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today!

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® Graceful Pedestal Vase Each 1

.......................... PC #155063- Codified

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 1

Local Wholesale

FLOWERS
Variegated Pittosporum Stem 2

N

Rose Lavender 50 cm Stem 1

CODIFIED PRODUCT

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement

VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® Graceful Pedestal Vase Each 1

... PC#155063-Codified

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 1

Local Wholesale

FLOWERS
Stock Cream

Eucalyptus Seeded

DESIGN TIP: save some seeded eucalyptus and variegated pittosporum to hide the floral
foam on the back.

CODIFIED PRODUCT

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement
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SYMPATHY Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QryY
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® Graceful Pedestal Vase Each 1

... PC#155063-Codifed

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 1

Local Wholesale

FLOWERS
Gerbera Daisy Hot Pink Stem 6

Cremone White

DESIGN TIP: Clustered design.

1-800-Flowers’ CODIFIED PRODUCT

Eternally Radiant™ START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open

. ) SEASON: sympathy
#147299  $149.99 24'Hx26"L DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® Graceful Pedestal Vase Each 1

.......................... PC #155063- Codified

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 1

Local Wholesale

FLOWERS
Rose Peach 50 cm Stem 9

Variegated Pittosporum Stem 2

DESIGN TIP: Clustered design.

1-800-Flowers’ CODIFIED PRODUCT

Elegant Memories™ START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy
DESICGN: One Sided Arrangement

#147292S $99.99 23'Hx24'L




(’ 1800

DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016 Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today! ﬂOWGI'Scom
VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT § L
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® Reflections Vase Each 1 1
PC #92689 - Codified
i AR L GO .

Local Wholesale

FLOWERS
Eucalyptus Spiral Stem 3 3

v
Q
Q
1%
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3

N
N

1'800'F10W€I'S® CODIFIED PRODUCT
Shining Remembrance™ START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: Sympathy
DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement

#147294S $99.99 27"Hx24'L
#147294L $124.99 29"H x 26'L (shown)

#147294 S #147294 L

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
HARDGOODS
Local Wholesale  Double Bowl - White Each 1
......................... ZHXASBWXI0V/AL
BloomNet® Memory Sympathy Plaque Each 1
.......PC#1399¢8-Codified .
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 1
LocalWholesale
Local Wholesale  Floral Pick (6") Each 2
FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 5

Eucalyptus Spiral Stem 2

DESIGN TIP: Most of the floral is showcased in the front of the arrangement. Be sure not to
hide the writing on the plague. Some floral and greens are added to the back
of the arrangement so it does not appear empty in the back. Asymmetrical
design. L-Shaped design.

1-800-Flowers’ CODIFIED PRODUCT
Beautiful Memories™ START DATE: Live
i END DATE: Open
Blue and White O Do
#147246 $69.99  16"Hx 20"L DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement
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SYMPATHY

1-800-Flowers’
Beautiful Memories™
Lavender and White

#147245

$69.99

16"H x 20"L

1-800-Flowers’
Beautiful Memories™
All White

#147244

$69.99

16"H x 20"L

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
HARDGOODS
Local Wholesale  Double Bowl - White 2"Hx 4 5/8TWx 10 /4L .......Bech .. L
BloomNet® Memory Sympathy Plaque Each 1
... Pc#139968-Codified
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 1
Local W hOlesale e
Local Wholesale  Floral Pick (6") Each 2
FLOWERS
Rose Lavender 50 cm Stem 5

DESIGN TIP: Most of the floral is showcased in the front of the arrangement. Be sure not to
hide the writing on the plaque. Some floral and greens are added to the back
of the arrangement so it does not appear empty in the back. We recommend
keeping the lavender roses in this recipe if possible since they are a main
focus flower. Asymmetrical design. L-Shaped design.

CODIFIED PRODUCT

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
HARDGOODS
LocalWholesle  Double Bowl - Whife 2"H x 4 5/8"W x 10 1/4"L  Each L
BloomNet® Memory Sympathy Plaque Each 1
... Pc#139968-Codified
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 1
LocalWhlesale
Local Wholesale  Floral Pick (6") Each 2
FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 5

DESIGN TIP: Most of the floral is showcased in the front of the arrangement. Be sure not to
hide the writing on the plaque. Some floral and greens are added to the back
of the arrangement so it does not appear empty in the back.

Asymmetrical design. L-Shaped design.

CODIFIED PRODUCT

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: One Sided Arrangement



DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016

1-800-Flowers’

Healing Tears™
Lavender and White
with Memory Plaque

#147214L  $79.99 11"Hx11'L

1-800-Flowers’

Healing Tears™

Blue and White
with Memory Plaque

#147214B  $79.99 11"Hx11'L

(’ 1:800
flowers...

Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today!

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® or 5"Hx 5" D Clear Glass Cube Vase Each 1
LocalWholesale
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5
LOCalWhOleSaIE e
BloomNet® or Ti Leaf Ribbon Yard 0.5
Local W nOlesale e
BloomNet® Memory Sympathy Plaque Each 1
PC #139968 - Codified
FLOWERS

Rose White 50 cm

Daisy Pom Lavender

Monte Casino Lavender

Variegated Pittosporum

DESIGN TIP: Plague should be delivered to the recipient with the floral arrangement. Same
floral recipe as PC #95420L.

CODIFIED PRODUCT

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: Ssympathy

DESICGN: All Around Arrangement

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® or 5"Hx 5" D Clear Glass Cube Vase Each 1

Local Wholesale

BloomNeft or | Floral Foam Brick ok o5

Local Wholesale

BoomNetor  TileafRbbon Vad o5

Local Wholesale

BioomNels " Msmany Symadthy Blague T ach
PC #139968 - Codified
FLOWERS

.......................... RoseWhite SOem ......Stem 4

.......................... DelphiniumBlue o Stem 4
Hybrid Lily White Stem 3

... Ddsypomwhie _ _ stem 3
Carnation White Stem 4

e s White

e Mytle o Stem
Variegated Pittosporum Stem 1

DESIGN TIP: Plaque should be delivered to the recipient with the floral arrangement. Same
floral recipe as PC #95408L.

CODIFIED PRODUCT

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: Ssympathy

DESIGN: All Around Arrangement
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SYMPATHY

1-800-Flowers’
Healing Tears™
All White
with Memory Plaque

#147214W  $79.99 1T1"Hx11'L

1-800-Flowers’
Classic Dish Garden for Sympathy
with Memory Plaque

#147217S $54.99 8D
#147217 M $64.99  10'D (shown)
#147217L $74.99 12'D

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® or 5"Hx 5" D Clear Glass Cube Vase Each 1
LocalWholescle
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5
LocalWholesale
BloomNet® or Ti Leaf Ribbon Yard 0.5
LocalWholesale e
BloomNet® Memory Sympathy Plaque Each 1

PC #139968 - Codified

FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 5

Variegated Pittosporum Stem 1

DESIGN TIP: Plague should be delivered to the recipient with the floral arrangement. Same
floral recipe as PC #95378L.

CODIFIED PRODUCT

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: All Around Arrangement

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT § M L
HARDGOODS
Local Wholesale | Wicker Handled Basket | Bach 1...1..1.
BloomNet® Memory Sympathy Plaque Each 1 1 1
... Pc#1399e8-Codified
Local Wholesale — #9 Ribbon (Burlap) Yard 05 05 0.5
FLOWERS
8" Dish Garden Stem 1 0 0

12" Dish Garden Stem 0 0 1

DESIGN TIP: Plaque should be delivered to the recipient with the Dish Garden.

CODIFIED PRODUCT

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: Sympathy
DESIGN: Plant

#147217 S #147217 M #147217 L



(’ 1800

DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016 Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today! ﬂOWGI'Scom

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® or 8" Dark Willow Basket Each 1
Local Wholesale  with Handle and Liner .
BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5
oCa OIS Qe e
BloomNet® Memory Sympathy Plaque Each 1

PC #139968 - Codified

FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm

N

Variegated Pittosporum Stem

DESIGN TIP: Plague should be delivered to the recipient with the floral arrangement. Same
floral recipe as PC #95413L.

1-800-Flowers’ CODIFIED PRODUCT
Peace, Prayers and Blessings™ START DATE: Live
Blue and White END DATE: Open

with Memory Plaque

SEASON: Ssympathy
DESIGN: All Around Arrangement

#147211B  $79.99 12'Hx12'L

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® or 8" Dark Willow Basket Each 1

Local Wholesale  with Handle and Liner

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5

LocalWholesale

BloomNet® Memory Sympathy Plaque Each 1

PC #139968 - Codified

FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 6

N

Variegated Pittosporum Stem

DESIGN TIP: Plague should be delivered to the recipient with the floral arrangement. Same
floral recipe as PC #95383L.

1-800-Flowers’ CODIFIED PRODUCT
Peace, Prayers and Blessings™ START DATE: Live
All White END DATE: Open

) SEASON: Sympathy
with Memory Plaque DESIGN: All Around Arrangement

#147211W  $79.99 12'Hx 12'L
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SYMPATHY

1-800-Flowers’
Peace, Prayers and Blessings™
Lavender and White
with Memory Plaque

#147211L  $79.99 12'Hx12'L

1-800-Flowers’
White Sympathy Bouquet
with Memory Plaque

#147210S $79.99 18'Hx 14'L

#147210 M $89.99  19"H X 16"L (shown)

#147210L $99.99 20'Hx 20'L

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QryY
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® or 8" Dark Willow Basket Each 1

Local Wholescle | with Handle and Liner

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5

LoCa I Olesale e

BloomNet® Memory Sympathy Plaque Each 1

PC #139968 - Codified

FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 6

Variegated Pittosporum Stem 2

DESIGN TIP: Plague should be delivered to the recipient with the floral arrangement. Same
floral recipe as PC #95425L.

CODIFIED PRODUCT

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: All Around Arrangement

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT § M L
HARDGOODS

Local Wholesale _ 8" H Clear Glass Cylinder Vose ... Bach 1..1.1.

BloomNet® Memory Sympathy Plaque Each 1 1 1

PC #139968 - Codified

FLOWERS
... RosewhiteS0ocm stem 79 12
L Hyerid Ly White Stem 3 4.5
......................... Snapdragon White ... Stem 5 6 &
Salal Stem 5 5 5

DESIGN TIP: Plague should be delivered to the recipient with the floral arrangement. Same
floral recipe as PC #90303 and #95097 S/M/L.

CODIFIED PRODUCT

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: All Around
Arrangement

#147210S #147210 M #147210 L



(’ 1800

DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016 Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today! ﬂOWEI'Scom
VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT Q1Y
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® Dove Oval Planter - PC #139697 - Codified Each 1
bt O ik s R 2 o RO 1S

Local Wholesale

FLOWERS
Asiatic Lily White

Variegated Pittosporum

1-800-Flowers’ NEW CODIFIED PRODUCT
Spring Has Sprung Bouquet™ START DATE: 2/27/17

END DATE: 5/26/17
fOI' Sympathy SEASON: Sympathy

#148376 $69.99 14.5Hx 17 DESIGN: One Sided Arangement

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® or Dove Oval Planter - PC #139697 - Codified Each 1

Local WhOlesale e

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5

Local Wholesale

FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 4

Variegated Pittosporum Stem 2

1-800-Flowers’ CODIFIED PRODUCT
Peace and Healing™ White START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
#145663  $59.99 12Hx12'L SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: All Around Arrangement
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SYMPATHY Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® or Dove Oval Planter - PC #139697 - Codified Each 1

LocalWholesale

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5

Local Wholesale

FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 4

Variegated Pittosporum Stem 2
1'800'F10W€1‘Sm CODIFIED PRODUCT
Peace and Healing™ Blue & White START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
#145662 $59.99 12Hx 12'L SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: All Around Arrangement

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrYy
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® or Dove Oval Planter - PC #139697 - Codified Each 1

LocalWholesale

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 0.5

Local Wholesale

FLOWERS
Rose Lavender 50 cm Stem 4

Variegated Pittosporum Stem 2
1-800-Flowers’ CODIFIED PRODUCT
Peace and Healing™ Lavender & White START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: Sympathy

#145661 $59.99 12'Hx 12'L

DESIGN: All Around Arrangement




(’ 1800

DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016 Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today! ﬂOWEI'Scom
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT QrY
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® Dove Oval Planter - PC #139697 - Codified Each 1
FLOWERS
4" Green Plant Stem 3
......................... 4 Blorming Plani g

@ CODIFIED PRODUCT
1-800-Flowers START DATE: Live

Sympathy Dove Dish Garden™ END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy
#146509  $59.99 12"Hx12"L DESIGN: All Around Plant

VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT § L

HARDGOODS

BloomNet® Lenox® Poppy Vase w/18k Gold Trim Base Each 1 1
PC #139678 - Codified

FLOWERS
Oriental Lily White Stem

Salal Tips Stem 3 3
& Ny
Ss.a?
1'800'F10W91‘S® CODIFIED PRODUCT
Loving Blooms™ in Lenox’ All White START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
#145679 S $79.99 22'Hx 14.5"L SEASON: sympathy
#145679 L $99.99  24"H x 17"L (shown) DESIGN: All Around Arrangement

#145679 S #145679 L
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SYMPATHY

o=

1-800-Flowers’
Loving Blooms™ in Lenox’ Pink

#146668S $79.99
#146668L $99.99

20"H x 13'L
22.5"H x 16'"'L (shown)

1-800-Flowers’
Loving Blooms™ in Lenox’ Blue & White

#145620S $79.99
#145620L $99.99

21.5"Hx 14'L
25"H x 17"L (shown)

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT S L
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® Lenox® Poppy Vase w/18k Gold Trim Base Each 1 1
PC #139678 - Codified
FLOWERS
Asiatic Lily Pink Stem 2 4

Salal Tips

- & N
- LENOX

CODIFIED PRODUCT

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: All Around Arrangement

#146668 S #146668 L

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S L
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® Lenox® Poppy Vase w/18k Gold Trim Base Each 1 1
PC #139678 - Codified
FLOWERS
Oriental Lily White Stem 2 4

Salal Tips

& Ny
LENOX

CODIFIED PRODUCT

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: sympathy

DESIGN: All Around Arrangement

#145620 L

#145620 S



DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016

1-800-Flowers’
Loving Blooms™ in Lenox’
Lavender & White

#145621S $79.99 21"Hx 14'L
#145621L $99.99 24"Hx 17'L (shown)

1-800-Flowers’
Heavenly Angel”
All White Basket

#138127 § $99.99 20"H x 20"L
#138127 M $124.99 22"'H x 22'L (shown)
#138127 L $149.99 25"H x 30'L

(’ 1800
Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today! \ﬂOWEI‘Sco...
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S L
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® Lenox® Poppy Vase w/18k Gold Trim Base Each 1 1

PC #139678 - Codified

FLOWERS
Oriental Lily White Stem 2 4

Salal Tips Stem 3 3

¥ N
LENOX

CODIFIED PRODUCT

START DATE: Live

END DATE: Open

SEASON: Sympathy

DESIGN: All Around Arrangement

#145621 S #145621 L
VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® Resin Cherub Statue PC #139225 - Codified Each 1 1 1

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick
Local Wholesale

FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm

CODIFIED PRODUCT

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy

DESIGN: One Sided
Arrangement

#138127 S #138127 M #138127 L
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SYMPATHY Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF  DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L
HARDGOODS

BloomNet® Resin Cherub Statue PC #139225 - Codified  Each 1 1 1

Local Wholesale 14" Dark Willow Basket with Handle  Each 1 0 0

Local Wholesale 18" Dark Willow Basket with Handle  Each 0 1 0

Local Wholesale 22" Dark Willow Basket withHandle Each 0 0 1

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 2 3 4

Local Wholesale

FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 4 6 8

N
N

1-800-Flowers’ CODIFIED PRODUCT
Heavenly Angel” START DATE: Live

. END DATE: Open
Lavender and White Basket SEASON: Symprathy

#138126S  $99.99 20'Hx 20'L R Qe sided

#138126 M $124.99 22'H x 22'"L (shown)
#138126 L $149.99 25"H x 30"L

#138126 S #138126 M #138126 L
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® Resin Cherub Statue PC #139225 - Codified Each 1 1 1

BloomNet® or Floral Foam Brick Each 2 3 4
Local Wholesale

FLOWERS
Rose White 50 cm Stem 4 6 8_

N

1-800-Flowers® CODIFIED PRODUCT
Heavenly Angel” START DATE: Live
. END DATE: Open
Blue and White Basket SEASON: Symorathy
o N DESICGN: One Sided
#138125S  $99.99 20"H x 20'L e e ot

#138125 M $124.99 22"'H x 22"L (shown)
#138125 L $149.99 25"H x 30"L

#138125S #138125 M #138125L




DESIGN RESOURCE GUIDE 2016 Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today!

\(’ 1800
flowers...

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S L
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® or 11.5" L Rectangle Splitwood Handled Basket Each 1 1
LocalWholesale  PC#28681 .
LocalWholesale BOw Each ..1..L.
Local Wholesale  #9 Safin Ribbon Yard 11
Local Wholesale Shrink Bag Each 1 1
PRODUCTS
Grapefruit Each 1 1

White Daisy Pom Stem 1 1
5 END DATE: Open
Fruit & Gourmet Basket SEASON: Sympathy
for Sympathy DESIGN: Gift Basket
#91496 S $59.99 8"W x 9 1/2"H (shown)
#91496 L $69.99 9"W x 11"H
VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L XL
HARDGOODS
Local Wholesale 10" Oval Basket 1..0.0.0

Local Wholesale
Shrink Bag

PRODUCTS

ge
Apple Green or Yellow

Butfon Pom Green Stem T 1
- d START DATE: Live
| 1 800 Flowers k END DATE: Open
Deluxe Fruit & Gourmet Basket SEASON: Sympathy
for Sympathy DESIGN: Gift Basket

#91497 S $79.99 11"W x 12"H
#91497 M $99.99 12"W x 13"H (shown)
#91497 L $129.99 12"W x 18"H
#91497 XL $149.99 15"W x 21"H
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SYMPATHY Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S L
HARDGOODS
BloomNet® or 11.5" L Rectangle Splitwood Each 1 1
Local Wholescle  Handled Basket
Local Wholesale  #9 SafinRibbon vard o
Local Wholesale Bow . Each 1.0
Local Wholesale Shrink Bag Each 1 1
PRODUCTS
Grapefruit Each 2 2 _

White Daisy Pom Stem 1

1-800-15'.101,\rers® START DATE: Live

. END DATE: Open

All Fruit Basket SEASON: S.rpemy
for Sympathy

DESIGN: Gift Basket
#91498 S $59.99 8"W x 9 1/2"H (shown)
#91498 L $69.99 "W x 11"H

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT § M L XL
HARDGOODS
Local Wholesale 10" Oval Basket Each 1 0 0 O

Local Wholesale  Shrink Bag Each 1 1 1 1

PRODUCTS

Daisy Pom Yellow Stem 1 1 1 1
1—800-Flower8® START DATE: Live
. END DATE: Open
Deluxe All Fruit Basket SEASON: Sympatty
for Sympathy DESIGN: Gift Basket

#91499 S $79.99 11"Wx 12"H
#91499 M $99.99 12"W x 13"H
#91499 L $124.99  12"W x 18"H (shown)
#91499 XL $149.99  15"W x21"H




Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today!

VENDOR REF

Local Wholesale

Live
Open
Sympathy

Plant

VENDOR REF

Local Wholesale

Live
Open
Sympathy

Plant

DESCRIPTION

Wicker Handled Basket or Similar Planter

8" Dish Garden with Fresh Cut Flowers
10" Dish Garden with Fresh Cut Flowers
12" Dish Garden with Fresh Cut Flowers

#4214 #4214 M

DESCRIPTION
HARDGOODS

Wicker Handled Basket or Similar Planter

FLOWERS
6" Floor Plant
10" Floor Plant

#100508 S

]

flowers....

UNT S M L
Each 11 1
Each 1 0 O
Each 0O 1 0
Each 0 0 1
#4214 L
UNIT S L
Each 1 1
Each 1 0
Each 0 1
#100508 L
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SYMPATHY

1-800-Flowers'’
Classic Sympathy Dish Garden

#3999 S $44.99
#3999 M $54.99
#3999 L $64.99

12"H x 6"L
14"H x 7"L (shown)
16"H x 8"L

1-800-Flowers’
European Sympathy Dish Garden™

12"H x 6L
14"H x 7L (shown)
16"H x 8"L

#4213 S $49.99
#4213 M $59.99
#4213 L $69.99

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT S M L
HARDGOODS

Local Wholesale | Wicker Handled Basket or Similar Planter Each 1.1..1.

Local Wholesale  #9 Ribbon (Burlap) Yard 0.5 05 0.5
FLOWERS

8" Dish Garden Each 1 0 O

12" Dish Garden

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy
DESIGN: Plant

#3999 S #3999 M #3999 L

VENDOR REF DESCRIPTION UNIT § M L
HARDGOODS

Local Wholesale ~ Wicker Handled Basket or Similar Planter Each 11 1
FLOWERS
8" European Dish Garden Each 1 0

12" European Dish Garden Each 0 0 1

START DATE: Live
END DATE: Open
SEASON: sympathy
DESIGN: Plant

#4213 S #4213 M #4213 L



. 147306
95212
- 91498
- 95379
- 95381
- 95378
. 95383
95380
147244
147246
- 147245

- 95411
© 91222
- 95410
- 91239
. 91306
- 91208
. 91287
91266
95409
- 95408
147217

3999
- 148028
- 148029
148030
91499
- 91497

4214

147292
147299
4213

100508
- 91496

Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today!

A LIFE REMEMBERED™
ALL DOGS GO TO HEAVEN™ .......cocimieerrieienne 61

ALL FRUIT BASKET FOR SYMPATHY ......cccoovvrumnee 80
ALL WHITE CHERISHED MEMORIES.............cccccec. 12
ALL WHITE CREMATION WREATH.........cccovvrunnee. 14
ALL WHITE HEALING TEARS.......ccovierccrrinenen 12
ALL WHITE PEACE, PRAYERS & BLESSINGS......... 13
ALL WHITE SINCEREST SORROW ......c.cevvvverererenene 13
BEAUTIFUL MEMORIES™ ALL WHITE.......c.cccoueunee. 68
BEAUTIFUL MEMORIES™ BLUE AND WHITE......... 67
BEAUTIFUL MEMORIES™

LAVENDER AND WHITE ..o

BLUE & WHITE CREMATION WREATH
BLUE & WHITE MIXED HALF CASKET COVER.....25

BLUE & WHITE SINCEREST SORROW ................... 29
BLUE & WHITE STANDING OPEN HEART............. 26
BLUE & WHITE STANDINGWREATH............cceuevuuue 26

BLUE & WHITE SYMPATHY FLOOR BASKET ......... 28
BLUE & WHITE SYMPATHY STANDING SPRAY .....27
BLUE &WHITE SYMPATHY STANDING BASKET .... 27
BLUE AND WHITE CHERISHED MEMORIES.......... 29

BLUE AND WHITE HEALING TEARS..........ccccevueeee 28
CLASSIC DISH GARDEN FOR SYMPATHY

WITH MEMORY PLAQUE ......c.cceeveieieiriririerneene 70
CLASSIC SYMPATHY DISH GARDEN.................... 82

CREMATION WREATH ALL WHITE.........cccevvverenee
CREMATION WREATH BLUE & WHITE
CREMATION WREATH RED, WHITE & BLUE ........ 52
DELUXE ALL FRUIT BASKET FOR SYMPATHY ........ 80
DELUXE FRUIT & GOURMET BASKET

FOR SYMPATHY ...ouceetiierrirecrenreneieneeerenseeseseeneee 79
DISH GARDEN WITH FRESH CUT FLOWERS

FOR SYMPATHY ...vuieeiiicreirecrenreeereeeeereeesenenneee 81
ELEGANT MEMORIES™.....c.coevireiirnnnirrererecees 66
ETERNALLY RADIANT™. o 66
EUROPEAN SYMPATHY DISH GARDEN™............ 82
FLOOR PLANT FOR SYMPATHY .......cccevvvmrinininnne 81

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

148027
95673
147214W

1472148

1472141

138127
138125
138126

147301
147303
91262
91386

91404

91225

91196
95425

95422
91210
91269

91291

95421
95420
145679
145620
145621
WHITE
146668
95060
95438
95437

(’ 1800

GARDEN STANDING SPRAY ...
HEALING TEARS FALL...c.ceevereereirrieerrenereeceee

HEALING TEARS™ ALL WHITE
WITH MEMORY PLAQUE.........coiiiccciicncnenen 70

HEALING TEARS™ BLUE AND WHITE
WITH MEMORY PLAQUE.........coiiiccciicncnenen 69

HEALING TEARS™ LAVENDER AND WHITE
WITH MEMORY PLAQUE ..o 69

HEAVENLY ANGEL™ ALL WHITE BASKET ............. 77
HEAVENLY ANGEL™ BLUE AND WHITE BASKET.. 78

HEAVENLY ANGEL™ LAVENDER AND
WHITE BASKET ... 78

HEAVENLY MEMORIES™........ccovirieerricrriienenneaen 65
IN LOVING MEMORY™
LARGE ROSARY WITH RED SPRAY ROSES.......... 20
LARGE SYMPATHY ARRANGEMENT IN BASKET -

MULTICOLOR BRIGHT MIXED FLOWERS ............ 46
LARGE SYMPATHY ARRANGEMENT IN BASKET -
MULTICOLOR PASTEL MIXED FLOWERS.............. 44
LAVENDER & WHITE MIXED HALF CASKET
COVER ...ttt seeaes 35

LAVENDER & WHITE MIXED STANDING CROSS 35

LAVENDER & WHITE PEACE, PRAYERS
& BLESSINGS ... 39

LAVENDER & WHITE SINCEREST SORROW......... 38
LAVENDER & WHITE SYMPATHY FLOOR BASKET37
LAVENDER & WHITE SYMPATHY

STANDING BASKET ....ecvrrcrerriererrenieereeeeerenrenenens 36
LAVENDER & WHITE SYMPATHY

STANDING SPRAY ....ouevrecierreercreeicneneesenseeaens 36
LAVENDER AND WHITE CHERISHED MEMORIES38
LAVENDER AND WHITE HEALING TEARS ........... 37

LOVING BLOOMS™ IN LENOX® ALL WHITE........ 75
LOVING BLOOMS™ IN LENOX® BLUE & WHITE.. 76
LOVING BLOOMS™ IN LENOX® LAVENDER &

77

LOVING BLOOMS™ IN LENOX® PINK.........ccc...... 76
MIXED FIRESIDE BASKET IN FALL COLORS.......... 59
MULTICOLOR BRIGHT CHERISHED MEMORIES.. 49
MULTICOLOR BRIGHT HEALING TEARS............... 48

flowers....

83



- 91381
© 91382

91389

- 91390

| 95432
- 91398
- 91405
| 91392
- 91399

- 91407

91408

147305

| 145662
145661
145663

. 95675
4721w

- 1472118

1472111

91203

- 95428

91293

95426

| 95395
- 95413
- 91238
. 91304
- 91207
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MULTICOLOR BRIGHT MIXED FIRESIDE BASKET...48
MULTICOLOR BRIGHT SYMPATHY

FLOOR BASKET ... 47
MULTICOLOR BRIGHT SYMPATHY
STANDING BASKET ..o 47
MULTICOLOR BRIGHT SYMPATHY
STANDING SPRAY ....ceviimrrrcrerrerencnseeecrenneesenes 46
MULTICOLOR PASTEL HEALING TEARS............... 45

MULTICOLOR PASTEL MIXED FIRESIDE BASKET ...44
MULTICOLOR PASTEL STANDING OPEN HEART... 41
MULTICOLOR PASTEL STANDING WREATH ........ 45
MULTICOLOR PASTEL SYMPATHY

FLOOR BASKET ..ottt 43
MULTICOLOR PASTEL SYMPATHY

STANDING BASKET ......cviiieecencieenererererenenenenes 43
MULTICOLOR PASTEL SYMPATHY

STANDING SPRAY .....oeiiieecieeceenererererenenenenes 42
ON ANGEL'S WINGS™ .....coierricrneeeiinecnenene 64
PEACE AND HEALING™ BLUE & WHITE............... 74
PEACE AND HEALING™ LAVENDER & WHITE.... 74
PEACE AND HEALING™ WHITE ........cccconeurvernennnn 73
PEACE, PRAYERS & BLESSING - FALL.................. 60
PEACE, PRAYERS AND BLESSINGS™

ALL WHITE WITH MEMORY PLAQUE.................... 71

PEACE, PRAYERS AND BLESSINGS™
BLUE AND WHITE WITH MEMORY PLAQUE ....... 71

PEACE, PRAYERS AND BLESSINGS™ LAVENDER

AND WHITE WITH MEMORY PLAQUE................. 72
PEACH, ORANGE & WHITE MIXED

FIRESIDE BASKET .....viicicicccieiceeeerererecees 40
PEACH, ORANGE & WHITE

SINCEREST SORROW ......coveuererreeecrreeecrenrenenenns 41
PEACH, ORANGE & WHITE SYMPATHY
STANDING SPRAY ....cccvvvmreiriererrereecreeneecrenneesenes 39
PEACH, ORANGE AND WHITE

HEALING TEARS......cootiiererecrenretereeeeereeesenenneee 40

PINK & WHITE PEACE, PRAYERS & BLESSINGS... 19
PINK & WHITE PEACE, PRAYERS & BLESSINGS... 31
PINK & WHITE STANDING OPEN HEART ............. 16
PINK & WHITE STANDING WREATH ..................... 16
PINK & WHITE SYMPATHY FLOOR BASKET.......... 18

91285
91265
95390
91241
91231
91253
91195

91209
91289
91267
95402
91246
147300
147287
147298
147295
147296
91218
91232
148026

95445
95442
91311
91211
91270

91292

148023

148024

148025

148034

147294
95674

PINK & WHITE SYMPATHY STANDING SPRAY ..... 17
PINK &WHITE SYMPATHY STANDING BASKET..... 17

PINK AND WHITE HEALING TEARS ........cccevveunne 18
PINK MIXED FIRESIDE BASKET .....ccovcevrmrererenrenenenne 15
PINK ROSE HALF CASKET COVER........cccceeveunnne 15
RED & WHITE SATIN CROSS CASKET PILLOW .... 22
RED & WHITE STANDING CROSS

WITH RED ROSE BREAK ......ccvevviierciiniiciicicrnes 23

RED & WHITE SYMPATHY FLOOR BASKET........... 24
RED & WHITE SYMPATHY STANDING SPRAY ......23
RED &WHITE SYMPATHY STANDING BASKET...... 24
RED AND WHITE HEALING TEARS

RED ROSE AND LILY STANDING CROSS.............. 55
RED ROSE AND LILY STANDING OPEN HEART .. 53
RED ROSE AND LILY STANDING SPRAY .............. 54
RED ROSE AND LILY STANDING WREATH........... 53
RED ROSE FIRESIDE BASKET ......coeveeeerererereecnens 21
RED ROSE HALF CASKET COVER ......ccovviuennee. 19
RED SOLID STANDING HEART

WITH WHITE ROSES........coiiiiiiriiciiiiciiiiceiines 57
RED, WHITE & BLUE CREMATION WREATH ........ 52
RED, WHITE & BLUE HEALING TEARS .................. 51
RED, WHITE & BLUE STANDING WREATH............ 49

RED, WHITE & BLUE SYMPATHY FLOOR BASKET 51
RED, WHITE & BLUE SYMPATHY

STANDING BASKET ....ocvrvcrerriererrenieereneeerensenenens 50
RED, WHITE & BLUE SYMPATHY

STANDING SPRAY ...oueeriicrrriencrreiereneeerensenenens 50
SERENITY ANGEL ARRANGEMENT™

ALLWHITE ..o 63
SERENITY ANGEL ARRANGEMENT™

BLUE AND WHITE......ccociiiiiicciieeccrrerecae 62
SERENITY ANGEL ARRANGEMENT™

LAVENDER AND WHITE .....ccccceviiiiinirrireee 62
SERENITY ANGEL ARRANGEMENT™

PINK AND PURPLE.......ccccoeoieeeciiieeiccrrrereaee 61
SHINING REMEMBRANCE™ ......coeierrecrerrecrennes 67

SINCEREST SORROW FALL



- 91394
- 91277

147302
© 148376

91281
147297
| 146509
95063
- 95061

95064

91204
91282
147293
91219
- 91233

Visit us at www.napcoimports.com today!

SOLID WHITE STANDING CROSS

WITH PASTEL FLOWER BREAK .......cccveevvvicrennee 42
SOLID WHITE STANDING HEART

WITH RED ROSE BREAK ......cvevviierriicreiicierenes 22
SOOTHING MEMORIES™.....cooveerreicrerecrerreenens 65
SPRING HAS SPRUNG BOUQUET™

FOR SYMPATHY ..o 73
STANDING RED ROSE BLEEDING HEART............ 20
SUNFLOWER AND ROSE STANDING SPRAY ...... 56
SYMPATHY DOVE DISH GARDEN™ .........cccovvueeee. 75

SYMPATHY FLOOR BASKET IN FALL COLORS..... 58

SYMPATHY STANDING BASKET
IN FALL COLORS ......oieiciciereierererenerenenenenes 58

SYMPATHY STANDING SPRAY
IN FALL COLORS ......otiteceeiereeneiererenenenenens

WHITE MIXED FIRESIDE BASKET

WHITE ROSE AND LILY STANDING SPRAY ........... 56
WHITE ROSE FIRESIDE BASKET......ccceviierriirernnee 11
WHITE ROSES HALF CASKET COVER.......covceveunenee 6

Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

91259
91258
91198

91247
91315
147210

91212
91272
91296
95419

91206
91284

91263

95414
91214

" 1800

WHITE SATIN CROSS CASKET PILLOW
WHITE SATIN HEART CASKET PILLOW

WHITE STANDING CROSS

WITH WHITE ROSE BREAK ... 8
WHITE STANDING OPEN HEART .....cocccevviiiriiienes 7
WHITE STANDING WREATH ......ccccevrmiereenecrerrnenes 9
WHITE SYMPATHY BOUQUET

WITH MEMORY PLAQUE.........ccoveeerrecreerccrennenes 72
WHITE SYMPATHY FLOOR BASKET........cccvevrmrmennen 9
WHITE SYMPATHY STANDING BASKET...........c...... 10
WHITE SYMPATHY STANDING SPRAY .......ccccevne. 10
YELLOW & WHITE SPEACE, PRAYERS

& BLESSINGS ...t 34
YELLOW & WHITE SYMPATHY FLOOR BASKET... 33
YELLOW & WHITE SYMPATHY

STANDING SPRAY ....oiiieeieencnerererereseneesenenens 32
YELLOW &WHITE SYMPATHY

STANDING BASKET ......oeeeeeeiecercrerererereneeeneenenene 32
YELLOW AND WHITE HEALING TEARS................ 34
YELLOW ROSE FIRESIDE BASKET......c.ccceevreeeernnee 33

flowers....
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Product Index

Alphabetically
: 3999 CLASSIC SYMPATHY DISH GARDEN....................
4213 EUROPEAN SYMPATHY DISH GARDEN™
4214 DISH GARDEN WITH FRESH CUT FLOWERS
FOR SYMPATHY ..ottt 81
21195 RED & WHITE STANDING CROSS
WITH RED ROSE BREAK .....covriemiiiirieiicineeeencene 23
21196 LAVENDER & WHITE MIXED STANDING CROSS .. 35
91198 WHITE STANDING CROSS WITH
WHITE ROSE BREAK......ciriieieieririeectrieeeieeienene 8
- 91203 PEACH, ORANGE & WHITE MIXED
FIRESIDE BASKET .....oveiririeeeirieieeeeeieeeeseeieeaene 40
91204 WHITE MIXED FIRESIDE BASKET.......ccocvrereererenanne 11
91206 YELLOW & WHITE SYMPATHY FLOOR BASKET ... 33
91207 PINK & WHITE SYMPATHY FLOOR BASKET.......... 18
91208 BLUE & WHITE SYMPATHY FLOOR BASKET ......... 28
91209 RED & WHITE SYMPATHY FLOOR BASKET........... 24
91210 LAVENDER & WHITE SYMPATHY
FLOOR BASKET ...ttt 37
91211 RED, WHITE & BLUE SYMPATHY
FLOOR BASKET ..ottt 51
91212 WHITE SYMPATHY FLOOR BASKET......ccccververenenene 9
921214 YELLOW ROSE FIRESIDE BASKET . 33
91218 RED ROSE FIRESIDE BASKET .....c.ceueueieirrireririenenes 21
921219 WHITE ROSE FIRESIDE BASKET......ccoveevereeririnenes 11
91222 BLUE & WHITE MIXED HALF CASKET COVER..... 25
91225 LAVENDER & WHITE MIXED
HALF CASKET COVER ......oovereeiiririeeereeieeenenes 35
91231 PINK ROSE HALF CASKET COVER........ccocvvuveneee 15
91232 RED ROSE HALF CASKET COVER .......ccccvueueeennne 19
91233 WHITE ROSES HALF CASKET COVER...........con...... 6
91238 PINK & WHITE STANDING OPEN HEART ............. 16
91239 BLUE & WHITE STANDING OPEN HEART............. 26
91241 PINK MIXED FIRESIDE BASKET
91244 RED MIXED STANDING OPEN HEART
91247 WHITE STANDING OPEN HEART .....cooeviverieiininne 7
91253 RED & WHITE SATIN CROSS CASKET PILLOW .... 22
91258 WHITE SATIN HEART CASKET PILLOW
91259 WHITE SATIN CROSS CASKET PILLOW ......cccevuuee 7
91262 LARGE ROSARY WITH RED SPRAY ROSES........... 20

86 Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)

91263
91265
91266
91267
91269

91270

91272
91277

91281
91282

91284

91285
91287
91289
91291

91292

91293

91296
91304
91306
91311

- 91315

91381

91382

91386

91389

91390

YELLOW &WHITE SYMPATHY STANDING BASKET32
PINK &WHITE SYMPATHY STANDING BASKET..... 17
BLUE &WHITE SYMPATHY STANDING BASKET ... 27
RED &WHITE SYMPATHY STANDING BASKET...... 24
LAVENDER & WHITE SYMPATHY

STANDING BASKET ... 36
RED, WHITE & BLUE SYMPATHY

STANDING BASKET .....couevviieriiriciciiiiereicerenines 50
WHITE SYMPATHY STANDING BASKET........cc...... 10
SOLID WHITE STANDING HEART

WITH RED ROSE BREAK .....ccveremeererrenieerreeecrenne 22
STANDING RED ROSE BLEEDING HEART............ 20
WHITE MIXED FLOWER SOLID

STANDING HEART ....c.cooveiirrirrrer e 8
YELLOW & WHITE SYMPATHY

STANDING SPRAY ..o 32

PINK & WHITE SYMPATHY STANDING SPRAY ..... 17
BLUE & WHITE SYMPATHY STANDING SPRAY ..... 27
RED & WHITE SYMPATHY STANDING SPRAY ......23
LAVENDER & WHITE SYMPATHY

STANDING SPRAY .....ceiiiieeeeceerenerererenenenenns 36
RED, WHITE & BLUE SYMPATHY

STANDING SPRAY ...t 50
PEACH, ORANGE & WHITE SYMPATHY
STANDING SPRAY ...t 39
WHITE SYMPATHY STANDING SPRAY .........cccceee 10
PINK & WHITE STANDING WREATH ........c.ccccuu.e. 16
BLUE & WHITE STANDINGWREATH...........cccocu.... 26
RED, WHITE & BLUE STANDING WREATH............ 49
WHITE STANDING WREATH .......ccccevmierviniirerrnenes 9
MULTICOLOR BRIGHT MIXED

FIRESIDE BASKET .....cevueviierimicrenienereeeneneniaenenne 48
MULTICOLOR BRIGHT SYMPATHY

FLOOR BASKET ..ot 47
LARGE SYMPATHY ARRANGEMENT IN BASKET -
MULTICOLOR BRIGHT MIXED FLOWERS............. 46
MULTICOLOR BRIGHT SYMPATHY

STANDING BASKET ..o 47
MULTICOLOR BRIGHT SYMPATHY

STANDING SPRAY ...t 46
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Product Index

Alphabetically
91392 MULTICOLOR PASTEL STANDING WREATH....... 45
91394 SOLID WHITE STANDING CROSS WITH PASTEL
F FLOWER BREAK ..o 42
91398 MULTICOLOR PASTEL MIXED FIRESIDE BASKET... 44
91399 MULTICOLOR PASTEL SYMPATHY FLOOR BASKET43
91404 LARGE SYMPATHY ARRANGEMENT IN BASKET -
. MULTICOLOR PASTEL MIXED FLOWERS . 44
91405 MULTICOLOR PASTEL STANDING OPEN HEART 41
91407 MULTICOLOR PASTEL SYMPATHY STANDING BAS-
- KET 43
91408 MULTICOLOR PASTEL SYMPATHY STANDING SPRAY
42 :
91496 FRUIT & GOURMET BASKET FOR SYMPATHY ...... 79
91497 DELUXE FRUIT & GOURMET BASKET FOR SYMPA-
THY 79
91498 ALL FRUIT BASKET FOR SYMPATHY ... 80
91499 DELUXE ALL FRUIT BASKET FOR SYMPATHY........ 80
95060 MIXED FIRESIDE BASKET IN FALL COLORS ......... 59
95061 SYMPATHY STANDING BASKET IN FALL COLORS58
95063 SYMPATHY FLOOR BASKET IN FALL COLORS .... 58
95064 SYMPATHY STANDING SPRAY IN FALL COLORS 57
95212 ALL DOGS GO TO HEAVEN™
95378 ALL WHITE HEALING TEARS......oroeosseoe
95379 ALL WHITE CHERISHED MEMORIES................... 12
95380 ALL WHITE SINCEREST SORROW........ocoo 13
95381 ALL WHITE CREMATION WREATH................ 14
95383 ALL WHITE PEACE, PRAYERS & BLESSINGS ........ 13
95390 PINK AND WHITE HEALING TEARS .....c...ooce. 18
95395 PINK & WHITE PEACE, PRAYERS & BLESSINGS... 19
95402 RED AND WHITE HEALING TEARS..........ooc.o. 25
95408 BLUE AND WHITE HEALING TEARS......ocnoo. 28
95409 BLUE AND WHITE CHERISHED MEMORIES......... 29
95410 BLUE & WHITE SINCEREST SORROW.................. 29
95411 BLUE & WHITE CREMATION WREATH ............... 30
95413 PINK & WHITE PEACE, PRAYERS & BLESSINGS... 31
95414 YELLOW AND WHITE HEALING TEARS.............. 34
95419 YELLOW & WHITE SPEACE, PRAYERS & BLESSINGS.

(’ 1800

34

95420 LAVENDER AND WHITE HEALING TEARS ........... 37
95421 LAVENDER AND WHITE CHERISHED MEMORIES38
95422 LAVENDER & WHITE SINCEREST SORROW......... 38
95425 LAVENDER & WHITE PEACE, PRAYERS & BLESSINGS
39

95426 PEACH, ORANGE AND WHITE HEALING TEARS40
95428 PEACH, ORANGE & WHITE SINCEREST SORROW.
4]

95432 MULTICOLOR PASTEL HEALING TEARS............... 45
95437 MULTICOLOR BRIGHT HEALING TEARS.............. 48
95438 MULTICOLOR BRIGHT CHERISHED MEMORIES . 49
95442 RED, WHITE & BLUE HEALING TEARS .................. 51
95445 RED, WHITE & BLUE CREMATION WREATH ........ 52
95673 HEALING TEARS FALL.....ccoviirerriicreccreeccinnne 59
95674 SINCEREST SORROW FALL .....cevuirrrecrerreennee 60
95675 PEACE, PRAYERS & BLESSING - FALL.................. 60
100508 FLOOR PLANT FOR SYMPATHY ...81
138125 HEAVENLY ANGEL™ BLUE AND WHITE BASKET 78
138126 HEAVENLY ANGEL™ LAVENDER AND WHITE BAS-
KET 78

138127 HEAVENLY ANGEL™ ALL WHITE BASKET............ 77
145620 LOVING BLOOMS™ IN LENOX® BLUE & WHITE76
145621 LOVING BLOOMS™ IN LENOX® LAVENDER &
WHITE 77

145661 PEACE AND HEALING™ LAVENDER & WHITE.. 74
145662 PEACE AND HEALING™ BLUE & WHITE ............ 74
145663 PEACE AND HEALING™ WHITE........occcoevuneenenne 73
145679 LOVING BLOOMS™ IN LENOX® ALL WHITE..... 75
146509 SYMPATHY DOVE DISH GARDEN™. .................. 75
146668 LOVING BLOOMS™ IN LENOX® PINK..........c..... 76
147210 WHITE SYMPATHY BOUQUET WITH MEMORY
PLAQUE 72

1472118 PEACE, PRAYERS AND BLESSINGS™ BLUE AND
WHITE WITH MEMORY PLAQUE ..o 71
147211W PEACE, PRAYERS AND BLESSINGS™ ALL WHITE
WITH MEMORY PLAQUE .....c.ooicrriicieirecictreecieeecreeneneieneeeeeseenes 71

flowers....
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Product Index

Alphabetically
: 1472111 PEACE, PRAYERS AND BLESSINGS™ LAVENDER ;147300 RED ROSE AND LILY FLOOR BASKET
AND WHITE WITH MEMORY PLAQUE............... 721 147301 HEAVENLY MEMORIES™ ...
O PLar TR ANDWHITE 147302 SOOTHING MEMORES™ . 65
1472148 HEALING TEARS™ BLUE AND WHITE 147303 IN LOVING MEMORY™ ..ot 64
WITH MEMORY PLAQUE ......oooovemmrrrrrsnrnrer 69 147305 ON ANGEL'S WINGS™ ... . 64
147214W HEALING TEARS™ ALL WHITE 147306 A LIFE REMEMBERED™ .........ooviirreererererererenenns 63
WITH MEMORY PLAQUE.........ccoooeererierriciernnee 70 148023 SERENITY ANGEL ARRANGEMENT™
147217 CLASSIC DISH GARDEN FOR SYMPATHY ALL WHITE <ottt 63
WITH MEMORY PLAQUE........ccoovvererriierricernnee 70 i 148024 SERENITY ANGEL ARRANGEMENT™
147244 BEAUTIFUL MEMORIES™ ALL WHITE oo 68 BLUE AND WHITE......ccoiiiiiieieieieieieieieieeseeeeeees 62
147245 BEAUTIFUL MEMORIES™ LAVENDER AND WHITEG8 148025 SERENITY ANGEL ARRANGEMENT"
147244 BEAUTIFUL MEMORIES™ BLUE AND WHITE &7 LAVENDER AND WHITE ....c.ooiieiirereeeeereenene 62
N Rt ENGCRos 55 b mONGIE ;
147292 ELEGANT MEMORIES™ ..ot 66 148027 GARDEN STANDING SPRAY oo 55
: 147293 WHITE ROSE AND LILY STANDING SPRAY..........56 148028 CREMATION WREATH ALL WHITE................ 14
147294 SHINING REMEMBRANCE™.......cocvrrierininienene 67 148029 CREMATION WREATH BLUE & WHITE .o 30
147295 RED ROSE AND LILY STANDING SPRAY .............. 54 148030 CREMATION WREATH RED, WHITE & BLUE ........ 50
147296 RED ROSE AND LILY STANDING WREATH........... 53 148034 SERENITY ANGEL ARRANGEMEN™
: 147297 SUNFLOWER AND ROSE STANDING SPRAY ...... 56 PINK AND PURPLE.......ccccvreeenrnieeerereieeneees 61
147298 RED ROSE AND LILY STANDING OPEN HEART .. 53 148376 SPRING HAS SPRUNG BOUQUET™
147299 ETERNALLY RADIANT™ oo 66 FOR SYMPATHY .ttt 73

88 Call us at 1-800-BloomNet (1-800-256-6663)



